


Draft Seniority List in the grade of Botanist in the Level-7 in the Botanical Survey of India as on 01.01.2026

Sl.
No.

Name of the officer Whether
belongs
to SC/ ST,
If not say
neither

Present
Place of
Posting

Date of
Birth

Date of
Entry in the
Government
Service

Date of
Regular

Appointment
in the Grade

Educational
Qualification

Post held
substantively

Remarks

1. Shri B.B.T. Tham ST ERC 13.10.1974 17.08.1994 16.11.2011 M.Sc.(Bot.) Permanent DR

2. Dr. Partha Pratim
Ghosal

UR CNH 01.01.1971 28.06.1995 20.03.2012 M.Sc.
PhD

Permanent PR

3. Smt. Basundhara Pillai SC Hqrs. (Re-
dep. CBL)

03.10.1973 04.09.1995 23.03.2012 B.Sc. Permanent PR
(PARV)

4. Dr. Rajeev Kumar
Singh

OBC AZRC 07.12.1976 27.06.2005 11.04.2012 M.Sc. , P.G.D. Permanent PR

5. Dr. Mahendar Kumar
Singhadiya

SC ISIM (Re-
dep. BGIR)

20.07.1979 14.12.2005 07.05.2012 M.Sc.
PhD(Botany)

Permanent PR
(PAUV)

6. Dr. C.M. Sabapathy SC Hqrs. 19.12.1977 13.09.2006 03.07.2013 M.Sc., PhD Permanent PR
(PAUV)

7. Dr. Mahua Pal UR ISIM 03.01.1972 23.05.1996 01.11.2018 M.Sc. , PhD. Permanent PR

8. Dr. Ranjit Daimary ST APRC 01.12.1976 01.07.2005 01.11.2018 M.Sc., PhD.,
LLB

Permanent PR
(PAUV)

9. Shri Sameer C. Patil UR NRC 21.05.1987 01.02.2010 03.012.2018 M.Sc.(Bot.),
MBA

Permanent PR

10. Ms. L. Ibemhal Chanu OBC ERC (Re-
dep. BGIR)

25.03.1985 26.08.2010 01.11.2018 M.Sc. (Eco &
Envs.)

Permanent PR

11. Dr. Anand Kumar UR Hqrs. (Re-
dep CNH)

02.01.1985 12.08.2010 01.11.2018 M.Sc.(Bot.)
PhD

Permanent PR

12. Dr. Bhavana Joshi UR NRC 06.07.1986 01.12.2010 01.11.2018 M.Sc., PhD Permanent PR

13. Dr. R Saravanan OBC AJCBIBG 07.05.1986 01.02.2011 02.01.2019 M.Sc.(Botany)
PhD

Permanent PR

14. Shri Sanjay Kumar SC CNH 27.06.1986 07.08.2012 01.11.2018 M.Sc. Permanent PR
(PARV)

15. Dr. L. Ricky Meitei UR ERC 02.03.1988 20.01.2012 02.08.2022 M.Sc. (Zoology),
PhD.

Permanent PR

16. Km. Swarnalatha
Ginnaram

OBC Hqrs. (Re-
dep DRC)

21.08.1982 29.05.2012 03.08.2022 M.Sc. (Bot.) Permanent PR



17. Dr. Arumugam S OBC SRC 26.05.1984 17.10.2012 02.08.2022 M.Sc., PhD. Permanent PR

18. Dr. Nitisha Srivastava UR CRC 29.05.1988 09.10.2012 02.08.2022 M.Sc., PhD. Permanent PR

19. Shri Suman Halder UR APRC (Re-
dep. BGIR)

02.05.1987 23.01.2023 23.01.2023 M.Sc.(Bot.) Temporary DR
UPSC
Rank/02

20. Dr. Monika Mishra UR NRC 28.11.1983 11.03.2013 08.08.2022 M.Sc., M.Phill. Permanent PR

21. Miss Dipti Dey UR CNH 08.10.1990 19.08.2022 19.08.2022 M.Sc.(Bot.),
B.Ed.

Temporary DR
UPSC
Rank/03

22. Dr. Dhole Pankaj
Arvind

OBC ANRC 12.06.1985 01.03.2013 08.08.2022 M.Sc., PhD. Permanent PR

23. Dr. Vijay Kumar
Mastakar

SC AJCBIBG 15.02.1980 11.05.2007 19.08.2022 M.Sc.(Botany),
PhD (Botany)

Temporary DR
UPSC
Rank/04

24. Dr. Ranjith Layola M.R. OBC CNH 23.09.1991 07.09.2022 07.09.2022 M.Sc.(Bot.),
PhD

Temporary DR
UPSC
Rank/08

25. Smt. Madhuri Dilip
Pawar

UR CNH (Re-
dep. WRC)

19.10.1986 16.07.2012 14.09.2022 M.Sc. Temporary DR
UPSC
Rank/10

26. Dr. Ravi Parsad OBC AJCBIBG 11.11.1986 27.01.2014 01.09.2022 M.Sc.(Botany)
PhD

Temporary DR
UPSC
Rank/11

27. Shri Anil Kumar
Midigesi

EWS ANRC 11.05.1992 05.09.2022 05.09.2022 M.Sc.(Bot.) Temporary DR
Rank/12

28. Dr. Muthukumar
Srinivasan

OBC CRC 26.09.1989 29.08.2022 29.08.2022 M.Sc. , PhD. Temporary DR
UPSC
Rank/13

29. Shri Bishnu Charan
Dey

UR AJCBIBG 14.06.1987 14.09.2012 09.06.2023 M.Sc. Temporary DR
UPSC
Rank/RL01

30. 1
2
Shri Yogesh Babanrao
Lahane

OBC Hqrs. (Re-
dep. BGIR)

25.07.1988 11.05.2023 11.05.2023 M.Sc. Temporary DR
UPSC
Rank/RL02

31. Dr. T.S. Saravanan OBC SRC 21.02.1986 06.06.2013 20.06.2024 M.Sc., PhD. Permanent PR

32. Dr. Rakesh G. Vadhyar UR SRC 10.12.1985 12.08.2013 20.06.2024 M.Sc., PhD. Permanent PR



33. Dr. Peddi Harikrishna UR Hqrs. (Re-
dep DRC)

19.08.1984 14.02.2014 20.06.2024 M.Sc , PhD Permanent PR

34. Dr. D. Jesubalan UR SRC (Re-
dep. WRC)

26.02.1984 01.07.2015 20.06.2024 M.Sc., PhD. Permanent PR

35. Mrs. Neelima A.
Moonnabeth

OBC CRC 21.10.1976 23.06.2006 20.06.2024 M.Sc. Permanent PR



Draft Seniority List in the grade of Plant Chemist in the Level-7 in the Botanical Survey of India as on 01.01.2026

Sl.
No.

Name of the officer Whether
belongs to
SC / ST, If
not say
neither

Present
Place of
Posting

Date of
Birth

Date of
Entry in the
Government
Service

Date of
Regular

Appointment
in the Grade

Educational
Qualification

Post held
substantively

Remarks

Vacant Vacant Vacant Vacant Vacant Vacant Vacant Vacant Vacant



Draft Seniority List in the grade of Botanical Assistant in the Level-6 in the Botanical Survey of India as on 01.01.2026

Sl.
No.

Name of the
officer

Whether
belongs
to SC/ ST,
If not say
neither

Present Place
of Posting

Date of
Birth

Date of
Entry in the
Government
Service

Date of
Regular

Appointment
in the Grade

Educational
Qualification

Post held
substantively

Remarks

1. 1
2
Dr. Shyam Biswa OBC CNH 08.06.1979 04.12.2006 01.03.2016 M.Sc.(Bot.),

Ph.D.
Permanent PR

2. 2
7
Dr. Saurabh
Sachan

OBC ERC 30.08.1984 04.12.2006 07.03.2016 M.Sc.(Bot.),
PhD

Permanent PR

3. Shri Balasheb P.
Kadam

UR WRC 01.06.1968 07.03.1990 14.03.2016 M.Sc. (Bot.) Permanent PR

4. 6Shri Goutam
Kumar Sarkar

UR AJCBIBG 11.07.1966 09.04.1990 04.03.2016 B.Sc. Permanent PR

5. 7Shri Santanu
Dutta

UR AJCBIBG 02.01.1968 09.04.1990 04.03.2016 B.Sc. Permanent PR

6. 1
4
Shri Satya
Ranjan Talukdar

UR CNH (Re-dep.
APRC)

31.12.1983 29.12.2009 07.04.2016 M.Sc. (Bot.) Permanent PR

7. 4
0
Dr. Purushottam
Kumar Deroliya

OBC AZRC 05.09.1983 15.03.2010 06.04.2016 M.Sc., B.Ed.,
PhD

Permanent PR

8. 4
2
Shri Ramesh
Kumar

SC AZRC 05.07.1987 22.03.2010 06.04.2016 M.Sc. (Bot.) Permanent PR

9. 3
2
Dr. Basant Kumar
Singh

UR SHRC (Re-
dep. CNH)

15.12.1982 24.05.2010 11.05.2017 M.Sc., Ph.D. Permanent PR

10. 2
8
Smt. Nandita
Sarma

UR ERC 24.01.1987 12.12.2011 03.06.2019 M.Sc.(Bot.) Permanent PR

11. 4
6
Shri Amit Diwakar
Pandey

UR WRC 30.10.1987 01.08.2011 12.07.2019 M.Sc.(Envs) Permanent PR

12. Dr. Mehala Devi
R

OBC SRC 10.04.1987 21.01.2013 30.07.2020 M.Sc. (Bot.)
M.Sc. (Applied
Microbiology)
PhD

Permanent PR

13. 4
1
Shri Surendra Kr.
Sharma

UR AZRC 01.07.1984 15.03.2013 25.08.2020 M.Sc.(Bot.) Permanent PR

14. 5
4
Shri Gautam Anuj
Ekka

ST ANRC 28.01.1986 29.07.2013 30.07.2020 M.Sc. Permanent PR
(PAUV)

15. Shri Brajesh
Meena

ST ANRC (Re-
dep. HAWHRC

10.09.1985 23.12.2013 30.07.2020 M.Sc. Permanent PR
(PARV)



16. 5
3
Dr.
Ananthalakshmi
M

OBC SRC 28.01.1988 27.12.2013 30.07.2020 M.Sc.
PhD (Botany)

Permanent PR

17.
1
Ms. Sinchita
Biswas

UR Hqrs. 18.05.1991 08.10.2020 08.10.2020 M.Sc.(Bot.) Permanent DR
SSC Phase-
VI/2018 (SL 01)

18. 2
6
Shri Arijit Ghosh UR APRC 17.03.1994 14.10.2020 14.10.2020 M.Sc.(Bot.) Permanent DR

SSC Phase-
VI/2018 (SL 03)

19. 4
8
Shri Kaushik
Sarkar

UR WRC 05.04.1992 14.10.2020 14.10.2020 M.Sc.(Bot.) Permanent DR
SSC Phase-
VI/2018 (SL 04)

20. 1
7
Smt. Seunti
Chaudhury

UR CBL 25.06.1991 05.10.2020 05.10.2020 M.Sc.(Bot.) Permanent DR
SSC Phase-
VI/2018 (SL 06)

21. 3
4
Smt. Priyanka UR NRC (Re-dep.

BGIR)
04.09.1991 01.10.2020 01.10.2020 M.Sc.(Bot.) Permanent DR

SSC Phase-
VI/2018 (SL 07)

22. 1
1
Smt. Kankana
Chakraborty

UR AJCBIBG 04.11.1990 16.10.2020 16.10.2020 M.Sc.(Bot.) Permanent DR
SSC Phase-
VI/2018 (SL 08)

23. 1
8
Smt. Madhusmita
Dash

UR CBL 21.05.1994 11.12.2020 11.12.2020 M.Sc.
(Agriculture)

Permanent DR
SSC Phase-
VI/2018 (SL 09)

24. 2Smt. Sinjini
Mukherjee

UR Hqrs. 09.05.1993 28.10.2020 28.10.2020 M.Sc.(Bot.) Permanent DR
SSC Phase-
VI/2018 (SL 11)

25. 9Smt. Titir Saha UR AJCBIBG 30.05.1991 07.10.2020 07.10.2020 M.Sc.
(Bot./ Agri.)

Permanent DR
SSC Phase-
VI/2018 (SL 13)

26. 3
5
Shri Subhasmit
Bhattacharyya

UR NRC 26.11.1993 15.10.2020 15.10.2020 M.Sc.(Bot.) Permanent DR
SSC Phase-
VI/2018 (SL 14)

27. 3
6
Smt. Poulami
Ghosh

UR NRC 12.08.1989 19.10.2020 19.10.2020 M.Sc.(Bot.) Permanent DR
SSC Phase-
VI/2018 (SL 16)

28. 5
2
Smt. Lydia M
Thomas

UR SRC 17.07.1991 12.10.2020 12.10.2020 M.Sc.(Agri.) Permanent DR
SSC Phase-
VI/2018 (SL 17)



29. 3
7
Smt. Latika
Sagarwal

SC NRC 25.01.1993 19.10.2020 19.10.2020 M.Sc.(Bot.) Permanent DR
SSC Phase-
VI/2018 (SL 18)

30. 5
0
Shri Arjun S K OBC SRC 02.09.1993 19.10.2020 19.10.2020 M.Sc.

(Bot./ Agri.)
Permanent DR

SSC Phase-
VI/2018 (SL 20)

31. 2
9
Shri Vijay SC ERC 15.08.1989 20.10.2020 20.10.2020 M.Sc.

( Foresty )
Permanent DR

SSC Phase-
VI/2018 (SL 21)

32. 1
3
Shri Sudipta
Sardar

SC CNH 15.08.1992 04.11.2020 04.11.2020 M.Sc.(Bot.) Permanent DR
SSC Phase-
VI/2018 (SL 22)

33. 1
0
Shri Rahul Deb
Barman

SC AJCBIBG 07.07.1993 09.10.2020 09.10.2020 M.Sc.(Bot.) Permanent DR
SSC Phase-
VI/2018 (SL 23)

34. 3
3
Shri Harminder
Singh

OBC NRC 07.01.1991 16.10.2020 16.10.2020 M.Sc.(Bot.) Permanent DR
SSC Phase-
VI/2018 (SL 24)

35. 2
3
Smt. Sushreya
Pal

OBC ISIM 19.03.1991 05.10.2020 05.10.2020 M.Sc.(Bot.) Permanent DR
SSC Phase-
VI/2018 (SL 25)

36. 8Shri Zeeshan
Mazhar

OBC AJCBIBG 04.11.1989 12.10.2020 12.10.2020 M.Sc.
(Agriculture)

Permanent DR
SSC Phase-
VI/2018 (SL 26)

37. 4
9
Shri Rajeshwar
Dayal

OBC WRC 30.08.1992 07.10.2020 07.10.2020 M.Sc.(Bot.) Permanent DR
SSC Phase-
VI/2018 (SL 27)

38. 3
0
Smt. Debala
Tudu

ST ERC 12.01.1992 16.10.2020 16.10.2020 M.Sc.(Bot.) Permanent DR
SSC Phase-
VI/2018 (SL 31)

39. Shri H. Kiran UR Hqrs. 08.09.1992 07.08.2023 07.08.2023 M.Sc.
(Genetics &
Plant Breeding)

Temporary DR (HQ)
SSC Phase-
X/2022 (SL 01)

40. 3Shri Arpan Dey UR Hqrs. 03.03.1996 27.07.2023 27.07.2023 M.Sc.(Bot.) Temporary DR (HQ)
SSC Phase-
X/2022 (SL 02)

41. 4Ms. Sneha
Gandhi

OBC Hqrs. (Re-dep.
DRC)

18.02.1989 01.08.2023 01.08.2023 Post Graduate
(M.Tech.)

Temporary DR (HQ)
SSC Phase-
X/2022 (SL 03)



42. 1
5
Shri Ashish
Kumar

OBC CNH 19.01.1994 01.09.2023 01.09.2023 M.Sc.
(Foresty)

Temporary DR (CNH)
SSC Phase-
X/2022 (SL 03)

43. 1
6
Shri Narender
Kumar Negi

ST CNH 07.11.1994 14.08.2023 14.08.2023 M.Sc.(Bot.) Temporary DR (CNH)
SSC Phase-
X/2022 (SL 04)

44. Ms. Vaishali
Gautam

SC NRC 09.06.1995 28.03.2024 28.03.2024 M.Sc.(Bot.) Temporary DR (NRC)
SSC Phase-
X/2022 (RL 01)

45. Ms. Surabhi
Singh

UR NRC 16.06.1998 12.04.2024 12.04.2024 M.Sc.(Bot.) Temporary DR (NRC)
SSC Phase-
X/2022 (RL 02)

46. 1
9
Shri Arup
Pramanik

UR CBL 18.01.1998 14.08.2024 14.08.2024 M.Sc.(Life
Science)

Temporary DR (CBL)
SSC Phase-
XI/2023 (SL 01)

47. Shri Subhankar
Biswas

SC CBL 02.11.1997 14.10.2024 14.10.2024 M.Sc.
(Agriculture)

Temporary DR (CBL)
SSC Phase-
XI/2023 (SL 03)

48. 2
0
Ms. Sushila Tudu ST CBL 20.05.1998 05.08.2024 05.08.2024 M.Sc.(Bot.) Temporary DR (CBL)

SSC Phase-
XI/2023 (SL 04)

49. 2
4
Shri Manzil Ul
Hassan

OBC ISIM 01.12.1995 21.08.2024 21.08.2024 M.Sc.
(Agriculture)

Temporary DR (ISIM)
SSC Phase-
XI/2023 (SL 01)

50. 2
5
Shri Nayakula
Vinay Kumar

OBC ISIM 10.04.1997 05.09.2024 05.09.2024 M.Sc.(Bot.) Temporary DR (ISIM)
SSC Phase-
XI/2023 (SL 03)

51. Shri C.S. Kazipyo ST ERC 19.10.1993 23.12.2024 23.12.2024 M.Sc.(Agri.) Temporary DR (ERC)
SSC Phase-
XI/2023 (SL 01)

52. 4
3
Shri Anurag
Kesharwani

UR CRC 02.07.1997 08.01.2025 08.01.2025 M.Sc.(Bot.) Temporary DR (CRC)
SSC Phase-
XI/2023 (SL 02)

53. Shri Subodh
Kumar

OBC CRC 22.05.1999 07.01.2025 07.01.2025 M.Sc.(Agri.) Temporary DR (CRC)
SSC Phase-
XI/2023 (SL 03)

54. Ms. Ruchi Yadav OBC ISIM 13.03.1999 26.11.2024 26.11.2024 M.Sc.(Bot.) Temporary DR (ISIM)
SSC Phase-
XI/2023 (RL 03)



55. 4
4
Ms. Madhuritu
Biswas

UR CRC 30.04.1996 24.04.2025 24.04.2025 M.Sc.(Bot.) Temporary DR (CRC)
SSC Phase-
XI/2023 (RL 01)

56. Shri Ankit Kumar
Jangid

OBC CBL 14.12.1997 04.09.2025 04.09.2025 M.Sc. (Botany) Temporary DR
Phase XII/
(SL 02)

57. Ms. Shivani
Gupta

EWS ISIM 15.07.1998 08.10.2025 08.10.2025 M.Sc. (Botany) Temporary DR
Phase XII/
(SL 03)

58. Ms. Srijanee
Panja

UR Hqrs. 09.04.1999 17.09.2025 17.09.2025 M.Sc. (Botany) Temporary DR
Phase XII/
(SL 04)

59. Shri Dhrubajyoti
Roy

UR AJCBIBG 09.08.1998 09.09.2025 09.09.2025 M.Sc.
(Agriculture)

Temporary DR
Phase XII/
(SL 06)

60. Shri Saugata Roy OBC CRC 06.02.1996 15.09.2025 15.09.2025 M.Sc. (Botany) Temporary DR
Phase XII/
(SL 11)

61. Shri Jayanta
Kumar Mridha

SC CRC 23.09.1998 02.09.2025 02.09.2025 M.Sc.
(Agriculture)

Temporary DR
Phase XII/
(SL 12)

62. Susmita
Chakraborty

EWS CBL 13.07.1998 01.09.2025 01.09.2025 M.Sc.
(Agriculture)

Temporary DR
Phase XII/
(SL 13)

63. Ms. Krittika Pal OBC ISIM 03.06.1997 27.08.2025 27.08.2025 M.Sc. (Botany) Temporary DR
Phase XII/
(SL 14)

64. Shri Harsha Soni OBC NRC 17.12.1998 03.09.2025 03.09.2025 M.Sc. (Botany) Temporary DR
Phase XII/
(SL 15)

65. Shri Arsha J S OBC AJCBIBG 04.04.2020 10.09.2025 10.09.2025 M.Sc. (Botany) Temporary DR
Phase XII/
(SL 16)

66. Ms. Anju
Sundeepa Kujur

ST ERC 11.06.1996 08.09.2025 08.09.2025 M.Sc. (Botany) Temporary DR
Phase XII/
(SL 17)



Draft Seniority List in the grade of Technical Assistant in the Level-6 in the Botanical Survey of India as on 01.01.2026

Sl.
No.

Name of the
officer

Whether
belongs to
SC / ST, If
not say
neither

Present
Place of
Posting

Date of
Birth

Date of
Entry in the
Government
Service

Date of Regular
Appointment in
the Grade

Educational
Qualification

Post held
substantively

Remarks

Vacant Vacant Vacant Vacant Vacant Vacant Vacant Vacant Vacant



Draft Seniority List in the grade of Senior Preservation Assistant in the Level-5 in the Botanical Survey of India as on 01.01.2026

Sl.
No.

Name of the
officer

Whether
belongs
to SC/ ST,
If not say
neither

Present
Place of
Posting

Date of
Birth

Date of
Entry in the
Government
Service

Date of
Regular

Appointment
in the Grade

Educational
Qualification

Post held
substantively

Remarks

1. Shri Amit Kumar UR AZRC 28.08.1993 24.09.2021 24.09.2021 M.Sc. (Botany) Temporary DR
SSC Phase-
VII/2019 (SL 01)

2. Shri Akshath
Shenoy

UR APRC 01.06.1993 11.10.2021 11.10.2021 M.Sc. (Botany) Temporary DR
SSC Phase-
VII/2019 (SL 02)

3. Dr. Basil Paul UR SRC 26.12.1993 08.10.2021 08.10.2021 M.Sc. (Botany)
PhD

Temporary DR
SSC Phase-
VII/2019 (SL 03)

4. Shri Norbu Sherpa ST SHRC 16.12.1994 17.09.2021 17.09.2021 M.Sc. (Botany) Temporary DR
SSC Phase-
VII/2019 (SL 04)

5. Shri Tanay Shil OBC CNH 04.07.1994 07.10.2021 07.10.2021 M.Sc. (Botany) Temporary DR
SSC Phase-
VII/2019 (SL 05)

6. Smt. Priti Gangwar OBC NRC 10.10.1990 08.10.2021 08.10.2021 B.Sc. (Botany) Temporary DR
SSC Phase-
VII/2019 (SL 06)

7. Shri Bayyavarapu
Lakshmanudu

OBC CRC 14.06.1990 11.10.2021 11.10.2021 B.Sc. (Botany) Temporary DR
SSC Phase-
VII/2019 (SL 07)

8. Dr. Harekrushna
Swain

OBC ERC 21.02.1991 01.10.2021 01.10.2021 M.Sc.
(Botany), PhD

Temporary DR
SSC Phase-
VII/2019 (SL 08)

9. Dr. Y Mahesh OBC ERC 08.07.1991 07.10.2021 07.10.2021 M.Sc. (Botany)
PhD

Temporary DR
SSC Phase-
VII/2019 (SL 09)

10. Smt. Ruma Bhadra OBC CNH 12.10.1993 07.10.2021 07.10.2021 M.Sc. (Botany) Temporary DR
SSC Phase-
VII/2019 (SL 10)



11. Dr. Ravichandran
V

OBC SRC 03.06.1990 20.09.2021 20.09.2021 M.Sc. (Botany)
PhD

Temporary DR
SSC Phase-
VII/2019 (SL 11)

12. Shri Subir Biswas SC CBL 14.06.1994 04.10.2021 04.10.2021 B.Sc. (Botany) Temporary DR
SSC Phase-
VII/2019 (SL 12)

13. Dr. Rini Vijayan K
P

SC SRC 17.03.1989 24.09.2021 24.09.2021 M.Sc. (Botany)
PhD

Temporary DR
SSC Phase-
VII/2019 (SL 13)

14. Smt. Shrabasti Das SC ISIM 29.09.1991 06.10.2021 06.10.2021 M.Sc. (Botany) Temporary DR
SSC Phase-
VII/2019 (SL 14)

15. Shri Priyabrata
Ganguly

UR CNH 15.12.1966 04.05.1988 06.02.2023 I.T.I. Permanent PR

16. Shri Ranjeet Patra SC ISIM 17.08.1967 12.04.1988 06.02.2023 Madhyamik Permanent PR
(PRUV)

17. Shri R.
Gunasekaran

SC SRC 05.05.1968 03.10.1991 06.02.2023 SSLC Permanent PR
(PRUV)

18. Shri Monoj Kumar
Das

SC Hqrs. 08.08.1976 28.09.1995 10.02.2023 Madhyamik Permanent PR
(PRUV)

19. Shri Rohan Maity UR CNH 12.05.1995 25.09.2023 25.09.2023 B.Sc. (Botany) Temporary DR (AJCBIBG)
SSC Phase-
X/2022 (SL 01)

20. Ms. Oindrila Halder SC Hqrs. (Re-
dep. CNH)

11.08.1994 06.09.2023 06.09.2023 B.Sc. (Botany) Temporary DR (HQ)
SSC Phase-
X/2022 (SL 01)

21. Shri Arka Banerjee UR Hqrs. (Re-
dep. CNH)

05.06.1995 18.09.2023 18.09.2023 M.Sc. (Botany) Temporary DR (HQ)
SSC Phase-
X/2022 (SL 03)

22. Shri Rikertre Lytan ST ERC 16.08.1996 24.01.2024 24.01.2024 M.Sc. (Botany) Temporary DR (NRC)
SSC Phase-
X/2022 (SL 01)

23. Shri Kailash
Meghwal

SC AJCBIBG 10.01.1990 27.02.2024 27.02.2024 M.Sc.
(Botany),B.Ed.

Temporary DR (CNH)
SSC Phase-
X/2022 (RL 01)

24. Shri Hariom Singh UR CBL 15.07.1997 04.10.2024 04.10.2024 B.Sc. (Botany) Temporary DR (CBL)
SSC Phase-
XI/2023 (SL 01)

25. Shri Jishnu M OBC CBL 29.05.1995 14.08.2024 14.08.2024 B.Sc. (Botany) Temporary DR (CBL)
SSC Phase-
XI/2023 (SL 02)



26. Mrs. Dawanri
Marwein

ST ERC 14.12.1994 29.07.2024 29.07.2024 M.Sc. (Bio-
Tech)

Temporary DR (ERC)
SSC Phase-
XI/2023 (SL 02)

27. Shri Sankar Sahu EWS ISIM 07.10.1996 28.08.2024 28.08.2024 B.Sc. (Botany) Temporary DR (ISIM)
SSC Phase-
XI/2023 (SL 01)

28. Ms. Preetha B OBC ISIM 22.03.1993 24.12.2024 24.12.2024 M.Sc. (Botany) Temporary DR (ISIM)
SSC Phase-
XI/2023 (RL 01)

29. Shri Arnab
Chatterjee

UR CRC 25.11.1997 28.02.2025 28.02.2025 B.Sc. (Botany) Temporary DR (CRC)
SSC Phase-
XI/2023 (RL 01)

30. Shri Durgesh
Kumar Shukla

EWS CNH 09.07.2000 23.07.2025 23.07.2025 B.Sc. (Botany
& Zoology)

Temporary DR
SSC Phase-
XII/2024 (SL 01)



Draft Seniority List in the grade of Preservation Assistant cum Garden Overseer in the Level-4 in the Botanical Survey of India as on
01.01.2026

Sl.
No.

Name of the officer Whether
belongs
to SC/ ST,
If not say
neither

Present
Place of
Posting

Date of
Birth

Date of
Entry in the
Government
Service

Date of
Regular

Appointment
in the Grade

Educational
Qualification

Post held
substantively

Remarks

1. Shri Kaju Majumdar UR Hqrs. 03.04.1986 23.06.2010 23.06.2010 M.A. (Public
Administration)
PGD(PM & IR)

Permanent DR

2. Smt. Minnya Lollen ST NRC 05.01.1967 01.02.1995 27.07.2010 Class VIII Permanent PR
(PAUV)

3. Shri Deena Nath Rai UR NRC 10.08.1968 24.08.1992 11.05.2017 Class IX Permanent PR

4. Shri Bhoma Ram SC AZRC 01.07.1967 09.10.1989 30.07.2020 XIIthPass Permanent PR
(PAUV)

5. Smt. Farheen Banu UR CNH 10.07.1995 01.09.2021 01.09.2021 B.Sc. (Botany) Temporary DR (GO)
SSC Phase-
VII/2019 (SL 05)

6. Shri Sattom
Dasgupta

UR AJCBIBG 21.02.1996 27.08.2021 27.08.2021 M.Sc. (Envs.
Managment)

Temporary DR (PA)
SSC Phase-
VII/2019 (SL 01)

7. Shri Anubhab
Mondal

UR WRC 19.07.1996 20.09.2021 20.09.2021 M.Sc.(Botany) Temporary DR (PA)
SSC Phase-
VII/2019 (SL 02)

8. Smt Shabnam
Bandyopadhyay

UR CNH 02.05.1995 16.09.2021 16.09.2021 B.Sc. (Botany)
M.Sc.
(Forestry)

Temporary DR (PA)
SSC Phase-
VII/2019 (SL 04)

9. Shri Yudhvir Singh UR NRC 23.12.1970 09.10.1995 10.02.2023 Class XII Temporary PR

10. Ms. Siulee Mandal OBC AJCBIBG 17.07.1999 08.07.2024 08.07.2024 B.Sc. (Botany) Temporary DR
SSC Phase-
XI/2023 (SL 05)

11. Shri Sayan Biswas SC ANRC 01.02.2000 19.02.2025 19.02.2025 B.Sc. (Botany) Temporary DR
SSC Phase-
XI/2023 (RL 01)

12. Ms. Khushboo OBC SRC 28.03.1996 13.12.2024 13.12.2024 M.Sc.
(Biotechnology)

Temporary DR
SSC Phase-
XI/2023 (RL 03)



13. Shri Tapan Tiwari EWS CNH 20.08.1997 28.11.2025 28.11.2025 B.Sc. Temporary DR
SSC Phase-
XII/2024 (RL 03)



Draft Seniority List in the grade of Field Assistant in the Level-2 in the Botanical Survey of India as on 01.01.2026

Sl.
No.

Name Whether
belongs to
SC / ST, If
not say
neither

Present
Place of
Posting

Date of Birth Date of
Entry in the
Government
Service

Date of
Regular

Appointment
in the Grade

Educational
Qualification

Post held
substantively

Remarks

1. 1
2
Smt. Dipali Khongsit ST ERC 14.10.1966 01.01.1983 25.09.2007 Class VIII Permanent PR

(PAUV)
2. Shri Ram Kishan UR CRC 21.12.1967 10.09.1990 03.11.2010 Nil Permanent PR

3. Shri Dilip S. Thakur ST WRC 02.06.1969 06.09.1995 29.07.2010 Class IX Permanent PR(PAUV)
4. Shri Ranjeet

Meghwal
SC AZRC 03.03.1972 19.12.1990 23.08.2022 B.A. (Lib.

Sc.)
Permanent PR(PAUV)

5. Shri C. Vijay kumar OBC SRC 24.07.1975 19.12.2003 23.08.2022 SSLC Permanent PR

6. Shri Vinod Kumar SC NRC 16.11.1969 08.11.1988 24.08.2022 Class X Pass Permanent PR(PAUV)
7. Shri Samiran Haldar

(VH)
UR Hqrs. 05.10.1970 13.04.1989 24.08.2022 Madhyamik Permanent PR

8. Shri Arun L. Salunke SC WRC 02.12.1966 19.02.1990 24.08.2022 B.A. Permanent PR(PAUV)
9. Shri V. N. Rao UR CNH (Re-

dep. DRC)
19.01.1968 03.12.1992 24.08.2022 Madhyamik Permanent PR

10. Shri Manindra Paul UR ANRC 19.01.1969 30.03.1994 24.08.2022 Class XI
Pass

Permanent PR

11. Shri Ravinder Singh SC NRC 23.07.1971 07.04.1995 24.08.2022 High School Permanent PR(PAUV)
12. Smt Auxila Regina

Mary
UR SRC 17.05.1972 30.12.1996 24.08.2022 Class XII Permanent PR

13. Shri Mukesh Goyal OBC AZRC 18.11.1973 10.03.1997 23.08.2022 Sr.
Secondary

Permanent PR

14. Smt V.I. Nongkynrih ST ERC 31.07.1969 14.03.1997 23.08.2022 H.S.L.C. Permanent PR(PAUV)
15. Shri Jyotirmoy Kalita OBC ERC 01.08.1975 01.07.1998 23.08.2022 H.S.L.C. Permanent PR

16. Shri Subir Dey UR ERC 23.02.1977 09.07.1998 23.08.2022 H.S.L.C.
(10+2)

Permanent PR



17. Shri Bhanwaru Bux
Beniwal

UR AZRC 20.06.1974 02.09.1999 23.08.2022 B.A. Permanent PR

18. Shri Milind S.
Shingade

OBC NRC (Re-
dep. WRC)

25.06.1982 06.08.2004 12.09.2022 SSC Pass Permanent PR

19. Shri Suresh Kumar OBC NRC 02.10.1980 16.09.2004 23.08.2022 SSC Pass Permanent PR

20. Shri N. Krishna Raj OBC SRC 20.09.1976 18.10.2004 24.08.2022 SSLC Permanent PR

21. Shri Manvar Singh OBC NRC (Re-
dep. BGIR)

08.10.1971 10.12.2004 23.08.2022 Class X Pass Permanent PR

22. Shri Aashutosh
Maheshwari

EWS NRC 25.08.2001 15.09.2025 15.09.2001 B.Sc.
(Biology)

Temporary DR
SSC Phase
XII (SL/07)

23. Ms. Anwesha Kundu UR CBL 02.04.1999 14.08.2025 14.08.2025 B.Sc.
(Botany)

Temporary DR
SSC Phase
XII (SL/08)

24. Shri Soumitra
Pradhan (OH)

EWS CNH 18.11.2002 26.09.2025 26.09.2025 H.S. Pass Temporary DR
SSC Phase
XII (SL/15)



Draft Seniority list in the grade of Jr. Administrative Officer in the Level-7 in the Botanical Survey of India as on 01.01.2026

Sl.
No.

Name of the officer Whether
belongs to
SC / ST, If
not say
neither

Present
Place of
Posting

Date of
Birth

Date of Entry
in the

Government
Service

Date of Regular
Appointment in
the Grade

Educational
Qualification

Post held
substantively

Remarks

1 Shri M. Murugesan SC SRC 14..07.1967 21.12.1987 15.09.2023 SSLC Permanent PR
(PAUV)

2 Shri Charan Singh SC CRC 01.02.1968 26.07.1993 15.09.2023 M.A.
(Economics)

Permanent PR
(PAUV)

3 Shri Ananta Das
Mahapatra

UR AJCBIBG 09.05.1967 01.01.1986 02.05.2024 H.S. Permanent

4 Shri Indrasis Banerjee UR Hqrs. 09.02.1970 12.08.1991 05.05.2025 H.S. Permanent

5 Shri Subhasish Rudra UR ERC 11.11.1972 12.12.1990 01.08.2025 Madhyamik Permanent



Draft Seniority List in the grade of Office Superintendent in the Level-6 in the Botanical Survey of India as on 01.01.2026

Sl.
No.

Name Whether
belongs
to SC/ ST,
If not say
neither

Present
Place of
Posting

Date of
Birth

Date of Entry
in the

Government
Service

Date of
Regular

Appointment
in the Grade

Educational
Qualification

Post held
substantively

Remarks

1. Shri Sujit Deb UR Hqrs. 01.03.1966 17.09.1992 07.06.2016 P.U.
(Sc. Pass)

Permanent PR

2. Shri Nandan Guria UR CBL 01.11.1967 01.01.1987 27.06.2019 Madhyamik Permanent PR

3. Shri Sankar
Chakraborty

UR Hqrs. 14.11.1971 13.04.1993 25.04.2019 B.Sc. Permanent PR

4. Shri Subir Roy UR Hqrs. 30.11.1969 29.12.1989 30.07.2020 H.S. Permanent PR

5. Shri Sibnath
Bhattacharjee

UR Hqrs. 09.01.1972 21.06.1990 30.07.2020 Matric Permanent PR

6. Shri Lava Kumar
Das

UR Hqrs. 05.10.1967 19.04.1991 01.04.2021 Matric Permanent PR

7. Shri Y. A. Siddique UR CRC 08.12.1973 23.06.1994 01.06.2021 Intermediate Permanent PR

8. Shri Barin Laha UR Hqrs. (Re-
dep. CBL)

30.01.1973 05.09.1991 06.02.2023 Matric Permanent PR

9. Shri Sarat Chandra
Mohanty

UR CNH 16.03.1967 31.07.1992 07.02.2023 B.Com. Permanent PR



Draft Seniority List in the grade of Upper Division Clerk in the Level-4 in the Botanical Survey of India as on 01.01.2026

Sl.
No.

Name Whether
belongs
to SC/ ST,
If not say
neither

Present
Place of
Posting

Date of
Birth

Date of Entry
in the

Government
Service

Date of
Regular

Appointment
in the Grade

Educational
Qualification

Post held
substantively

Remarks

1. Shri Subrata Rudra UR CNH 03.02.1972 13.11.1991 05.03.2015 XIIth pass Permanent PR

2. Shri Dilip Kr. Sardar SC APRC 30.12.1968 17.05.1995 04.03.2015 B.Sc. Permanent PR
(PARV)

3. Shri Sadhan Dhibar SC Hqrs. 02.01.1969 13.06.1995 03.03.2015 H.S. Permanent PR
(PARV)

4. Shri Sajal Kr. Das UR Hqrs. (Re-
dep. CNH)

26.10.1970 13.04.1992 25.05.2015 Madhyamik Permanent PR

5. Shri Chanchal
Chatterjee

UR Hqrs. 19.01.1969 17.08.1993 25.05.2015 H.S. Permanent PR

6. Shri Subir Sen UR Hqrs. 12.02.1966 08.09.1994 06.07.2015 B.Sc. Permanent PR

7. Shri Sudip Kr.
Ghosh

UR AJCBIBG 12.03.1966 04.08.1993 12.05.2017 B.Sc. Permanent PR

8. Shri Mani Sankar
Das

UR Hqrs. 23.08.1972 04.08.1993 30.05.2017 Madhyamik Permanent PR

9. Shri Shyamal Kr.
Misra

UR Hqrs. 12.12.1971 04.02.1994 01.06.2017 H.S. Permanent PR

10. Shri Nand Lal Tiwari UR Hqrs. 29.11.1969 09.09.1994 01.01.2018 H.S. Permanent PR

11. Shri Bidyut Das UR AJCBIBG 20.10.1969 27.10.1994 22.05.2017 Madhyamik Permanent PR

12. Smt. Debamita
Mukherjee

UR Hqrs. 15.08.1970 18.07.1995 12.05.2017 B.A. Permanent PR

13. Shri Arup Chatterjee UR Hqrs. 14.12.1969 29.08.1995 22.05.2017 B.Sc. (Botany) Permanent PR

14. Shri S. S. P.
Pandithar

UR WRC 28.04.1970 02.09.1996 13.07.2017 SSC Permanent PR

15. Shri Asim Kumar
Sardar

SC Hqrs. 05.01.1970 23.05.1994
(MEF)/

05.12.1996
(BSI)

12.05.2017 B.Com Permanent PR
(PARV)



16. Smt. Pratima SC CRC 24.03.1978 11.08.1997 02.08.2017 H. S. Permanent PR
(PAUV)

17. Shri Tusher Kanti
Mondal

SC AJCBIBG 19.11.1970 09.03.1994 17.03.2021 H. S. Permanent PR
(PAUV)

18. Shri Sanjay Kr.
Naskar

SC CBL 08.02.1969 12.09.1994 17.03.2021 Madhyamik Permanent PR
(PAUV)

19. Smt. Sudipta
Chowdhury

UR ISIM 04.01.1971 01.02.1995 17.03.2021 B.A. Permanent PR

20. Shri K.L. Rajak SC AJCBIBG 19.12.1971 24.02.1995 17.03.2021 H.S. Permanent PR
(PAUV)

21. Smt. Sonali Ghosh UR Hqrs. 13.09.1973 10.10.1996 17.03.2021 Madhyamik Permanent PR

22. Shri Kaushik Payra UR CNH 15.01.1975 07.11.1996 17.03.2021 H.S. Permanent PR

23. Shri Anchal Biswas SC ERC (Re
deployed at
AJCBIBG)

01.11.1969 22.03.1996
(MHA)/

27.01.1997
(BSI)

08.04.2021 B.Com. Permanent PR
(LDCE 2021)
(PAUV)

24. Shri Yudhistir Sardar ST SHRC 30.12.1976 26.05.1997 29.04.2021 H.S. Permanent PR
(PARV)

25. Shri Santanu Sarkar SC Hqrs. 12.04.1978 30.07.1997 08.04.2021 H.S. Permanent PR
(PAUV)

26. Shri Subhendu
Chakraborty

UR Hqrs. 29.12.1968 30.07.1997 24.08.2021 B.Sc. Permanent PR
(LDCE 2021)

27. Shri Kalyan Das SC ANRC (Re
deployed at
ISIM)

20.04.1972 31.07.1997 19.03.2021 H.S. Permanent PR
(LDCE 2021)
(PAUV)

28. Shri Rahul Kumar
Singh

UR CRC 30.08.1988 30.10.2012 01.04.2021 M.A.
(English)

Permanent PR
(LDCE 2021)

29. Shri Amardev Kumar OBC NRC 04.09.1985 16.10.2012 19.03.2021 M.Sc.
(Zoology)

Permanent PR
(LDCE 2021)

30. Shri Anindya Ghosh UR Hqrs. 17.08.1986 11.02.2013 19.03.2021 B.Sc., Diploma
in BSIM

Permanent PR
(LDCE 2021)

31. Shri Prabir Kumar
Dutta

UR Hqrs. (Re-
dep. CNH)

24.02.1970 01.10.1996 10.02.2023 B. Com. Permanent PR

32. Shri Sribas Chandra
Biswas

SC Hqrs. 13.11.1969 04.07.1994
(MEF)/

02.12.1996
(BSI)

09.02.2023 B. A. Permanent PR
(PAUV)

33. Smt. Rupali Srikant
Deswandikar

UR SRC (Re-
dep. WRC)

24.01.1977 09.06.1998 10.02.2023 M.A. (Hindi) Permanent PR



34. Shri Sanatan Hazra UR AJCBIBG 03.01.1969 03.08.1998 09.02.2023 B. Com. Permanent PR



Draft Seniority List in the grade of Lower Division Clerk in the Level-2 in the Botanical Survey of India as on 01.01.2026

Sl.
No.

Name Whether
belongs
to SC/ ST,
If not say
neither

Present
Place of
Posting

Date of
Birth

Date of Entry
in the

Government
Service

Date of
Regular

Appointment
in the Grade

Educational
Qualification

Post held
substantively

Remarks

1. Sri Ashutosh Das UR AJCBIBG 02.01.1966 01.05.1997 01.05.1997 B. A. Permanent DR
2. Sri K. Maniraj SC SRC 20.04.1975 26.09.1997 26.09.1997 XII Class Fail Permanent DR
3. Sri Sanjeet Kumar

(Hindi Typist)
OBC CRC 15.02.1996 27.03.2018 27.03.2018 M. A. Permanent DR

(CHSL 2015)
SL/2521

4. Sri Ritesh Kumar
(Hindi Typist)

OBC Hqrs. 04.02.1992 13.04.2018 13.04.2018 B. Com.
(Acctt.)

Permanent DR
(CHSL 2015)
SL/5896

5. Sri Niraj kumar
Yadav
(Hindi Typist)

OBC AJCBIBG 15.02.1991 11.07.2018 11.07.2018 B. A. Permanent DR
(CHSL 2015)
SL/6011

6. Sri Vikas Kumar
(Hindi Typist) (OH)

OBC AJCBIBG 03.10.1991 27.08.2018 27.08.2018 B. Sc.
(Mathematics)

Permanent DR
(CHSL 2015)
SL/8274

7. Sri Akash Kumar
Singh (Hindi Typist)
(OH)

OBC Hqrs. 02.04.1991 23.03.2018 23.03.2018 M.Com. Permanent DR
(CHSL 2015)
SL/8382

8. Ms. Namrata Rai UR Hqrs. 19.02.1990 19.12.2018 19.12.2018 B. E. Permanent DR
(CHSL 2016)
SL/1343

9. Sri Kanik UR NRC (Re
deployed at
BGIR)

06.10.1993 28.01.2019 20.03.2019 B. A. Temporary DR
(CHSL 2016)
SL/1816

10. Shri Anshuman
Dwivedi

UR NRC 19.08.1995 04.09.2018 04.09.2018 B. Sc. Permanent DR
(CHSL 2016)
SL/2329

11. Shri Amit Kumar OBC ISIM 30.12.1991 10.09.2018 10.09.2018 B. A. Permanent DR
(CHSL 2016)
SL/3724

12. Sri Ranjit Kr. Mahato OBC AJCBIBG 24.11.1992 04.02.2019 04.02.2019 H. S. Permanent DR
(CHSL 2016)
SL/3734



13. Sri Vivek Kumar OBC APRC 08.08.1993 11.10.2018 11.10.2018 B. Tech. Permanent DR
(CHSL 2016)
SL/4248

14. Shri Saurav Kumar OBC AZRC 05.05.2000 08.12.2023 08.12.2023 B. A. (Hons.) Temporary DR
(CHSL 2022)
SL/00251

15. Shri Nitesh Kumar
Rawat

UR ERC 02.09.1997 15.12.2023 15.12.2023 B. Sc. (Hons.) Temporary DR
(CHSL 2022)
SL/00811

16. Shri Manu Singh EWS WRC 24.04.1995 12.12.2023 12.12.2023 B. E. Temporary DR
(CHSL 2022)
SL/01321

17. Shri Rajneesh EWS AJCBIBG 12.09.1996 03.10.2024 03.10.2024 B. Sc. (Hons.) Temporary DR
(CHSL 2023)
SL/00422

18. Shri Shama Parveen OBC AJCBIBG 24.04.1999 23.08.2024 23.08.2024 B. Sc.(Hons.) Temporary DR
(CHSL 2023)
SL/00448

19. Shri Arghya Adhikari UR ISIM 03.11.1998 14.08.2024 14.08.2024 B. Sc. (Hons.) Temporary DR
(CHSL 2023)
SL/00453

20. Ms. Tahseen
Parwez

OBC CNH 12.11.1996 16.08.2024 16.08.2024 B. Sc. (Hons.) Temporary DR
(CHSL 2023)
SL/00571

21. Shri Shashi Singh OBC SRC 09.07.1997 10.09.2024 10.09.2024 M. Tech
(Mech. Engg.)

Temporary DR
(CHSL 2023)
SL/00578

22. Shri Sasanam Sagar SC CRC 03.07.1999 10.10.2024 10.10.2024 B. Com.
(Hons.)

Temporary DR
(CHSL 2023)
SL/00597

23. Shri Vikas Kumar OBC ERC 31.12.2001 02.09.2024 02.09.2024 B. A. Temporary DR
(CHSL 2023)
SL/00610

24. Shri Dinesh Kumar
Yogi (OH)

OBC AZRC 18.07.1993 23.08.2024 23.08.2024 H. S. Temporary DR
(CHSL 2023)
SL/00934

25. Shri Hansraj Meena
(OH)

ST AZRC 02.07.1993 14.08.2024 14.08.2024 B. A. Temporary DR
(CHSL 2023)
SL/01146



26. Shri Sourav Mondal UR Hqrs. 07.12.1999 01.05.2025 01.05.2025 B.Sc. Temporary DR
(CHSL 2024)
SL/0137

27. Shri Subrata Dey UR Hqrs. 03.02.1998 01.05.2025 01.05.2025 B.Sc(Hons)
(Math)

Temporary DR
(CHSL 2024)
SL/0351

28. Ms. Payel Pramanik UR CBL 17.11.2001 30.04.2025 30.04.2025 B.Sc.(Hons)
(Math)

Temporary DR
(CHSL 2024)
SL/0532

29. Ms. Swarnasree Das OBC Hqrs. 08.12.1996 06.05.2025 06.05.2025 B.Sc.(Hons)
(Micro Biology)

Temporary DR
(CHSL 2024)
SL/0626

30. Shri Krishna Kumar
Yadav

OBC AJCBIBG 16.01.2003 26.05.2025 26.05.2025 B.Com.
(Accounts)

Temporary DR
(CHSL 2024)
SL/0646

31. Shri Ankit Kumar EWS CBL 07.01.2005 05.05.2025 05.05.2025 Intermediate Temporary DR
(CHSL 2024)
SL/0680

32. Shri Jit
Bhattacharjee

UR Hqrs. 09.12.2000 28.04.2025 28.04.2025 B.Sc.(Hons)
(Math)

Temporary DR
(CHSL 2024)
SL/0685

33. Shri Manish Kumar OBC AJCBIBG 27.09.2000 05.05.2025 05.05.2025 B.A.(English) Temporary DR
(CHSL 2024)
SL/0715

34. Shri Rahul Kundu UR SHRC 05.01.1998 08.05.2025 08.05.2025 M.Sc.
(Chemistry)

Temporary DR
(CHSL 2024)
SL/1578

35. Ms. Sushma Kumari OBC ISIM 14.02.2002 05.05.2025 05.05.2025 B.Sc. Temporary DR
(CHSL 2024)
SL/1596

36. Shri Rajib Bhowmick OBC Hqrs. 18.06.1997 28.04.2025 28.04.2025 B.Sc.
(Zoology)

Temporary DR
(CHSL 2024)
SL/1679

37. Shri Bikram Bera EWS CNH 05.09.2001 29.04.2025 29.04.2025 Intermediate Temporary DR
(CHSL 2024)
SL/2084

38. Shri Ujjwal Kumar
Singh

EWS Hqrs. 31.10.2001 01.05.2025 01.05.2025 B.Sc (Physics) Temporary DR
(CHSL 2024)
SL/2103



39. Ms. Shubhanjali
Gupta

EWS CRC 15.06.2003 09.05.2025 09.05.2025 B.A. Temporary DR
(CHSL 2024)
SL/2121

40. Shri Arijit Saha SC CNH 23.07.1998 05.05.2025 05.05.2025 B.Tech Temporary DR
(CHSL 2024)
SL/2624



Draft Seniority List in the grade of Private Secretary to Director in the Level-7 in the Botanical Survey of India as on 01.01.2026

Sl.
No.

Name Whether
belongs
to SC/ ST,
If not say
neither

Present
Place of
Posting

Date of
Birth

Date of
Entry in the
Government
Service

Date of
Regular

Appointment
in the Grade

Educational
Qualification

Post held
substantively

Remarks

1. Vacant Vacant Vacant Vacant Vacant Vacant Vacant Vacant Vacant



Draft Seniority List in the grade of Stenographer Grade – I in the Level-6 in the Botanical Survey of India as on 01.01.2026

Sl.
No.

Name of the officer Whether
belongs
to SC/ ST,
If not say
neither

Present
Place of
Posting

Date of
Birth

Date of
Entry in the
Government
Service

Date of
Regular

Appointment
in the Grade

Educational
Qualification

Post held
substantively

Remarks

1 Shri N.K. Bhaduri UR NRC 08.12.1967 23.03.1990 06.12.1996 B.Sc. Permanent PR

2 Smt. Rina Mondal SC AJCBIBG 08.08.1970 04.06.1991 06.05.2009 B.A. Permanent PR
(PAUV)

3 Shri Udit Sankar Mitra UR CBL 14.02.1969 02.02.1993 30.07.2020 B.Com. (Hons) Permanent PR

4 Shri Biswajit Das UR ERC 15.02.1977 03.06.2009 30.07.2020 B.A.
Diploma in
Stenography

Permanent PR

5 Shri Bholanath Ghosh OBC Hqrs. 04.01.1979 26.05.2011 11.10.2023 B.Com (Hons.) Permanent PR

6 Smt. Anwesha Guha
Mazumdar

UR Hqrs. 22.09.1986 15.11.2011 13.12.2023 B.Sc. Permanent PR



Draft Seniority List in the grade of Stenographer Grade-II in the Level-4 in the Botanical Survey of India as on 01.01.2026

Sl.
No.

Name of the
officer

Whether
belongs
to SC/ ST,
If not say
neither

Present
Place of
Posting

Date of
Birth

Date of
Entry in the
Government
Service

Date of
Regular

Appointment
in the Grade

Educational
Qualification

Post held
substantively

Remarks

1. Shri Sarthak
Saxena

UR SRC 20.06.1998 12.09.2019 12.09.2019 Intermediate Permanent DR
SSC Steno Grade
C & D Exam,
2017 (SL 298)

2. Shri Aasim Ali UR ANRC (Re-
dep. CRC)

15.11.1992 09.09.2019 09.09.2019 H.S. Permanent DR
SSC Steno Grade
C & D Exam,
2017 (SL 590)

3. Miss Eti Jaal SC AZRC (Re-
dep. DRC)

06.07.1992 02.12.2019 02.12.2019 B.A.(Geo) Permanent DR
SSC Steno Grade
C & D Exam,
2017 (SL 1002)

4. Shri Bhoopendra
Kumar (OH)

OBC CNH (Re-
dep. NRC)

18.07.1994 30.09.2019 30.09.2019 Intermediate Permanent DR
SSC Steno Grade
C & D Exam,
2017 (SL 1359)

5. Ms. Dimple Jain UR Hqrs.(Re
deployed at
BGIR)

20.11.1997 07.12.2023 07.12.2023 BCA Temporary DR
SSC Steno Grade
C & D Exam,
2022 (SL 01729)

6. Shri Anindya Sil UR ISIM 06.08.1997 20.11.2023 20.11.2023 M.Sc. Temporary DR
SSC Steno Grade
C & D Exam,
2022 (SL 02266)

7. Ms. Koyena
Mandal

UR Hqrs. 05.06.2000 17.11.2023 17.11.2023 B.Sc.(Hons) Temporary DR
SSC Steno Grade
C & D Exam,
2022 (SL 02381)

8. Shri Kuntal Das UR AJCBIBG 04.03.1997 11.12.2023 11.12.2023 B.Sc. Temporary DR
SSC Steno Grade
C & D Exam,
2022 (SL 02444)



Draft Seniority list in the grade of Assistant Director (Official Language) in the Level-10 in the Botanical Survey of India as on
01.01.2026

Sl.
No.

Name Whether
belongs
to SC/ ST,
If not say
neither

Present
Place of
Posting

Date of
Birth

Date of
Entry in the
Government
Service

Date of
Regular

Appointment
in the Grade

Educational
Qualification

Post held
substantively

Remarks

1. Shri Shyam
Kishor Mahto

OBC Hqrs. 01.03.1979 23.05.2006 25.11.2025 M.A. (English
& Hindi)

Permanent PR



Draft Seniority list in the grade of Jr. Translation Officer in the Level-6 in the Botanical Survey of India as on 01.01.2026

Sl.
No.

Name of the
officer

Whether
belongs
to SC/
ST, If not
say
neither

Present
Place of
Posting

Date of
Birth

Date of Entry
in the

Government
Service

Date of Regular
Appointment in
the Grade

Educational
Qualification

Post held
substantively

Remarks

1. Shri Uday Vir
Shrivas

OBC AZRC 19.05.1983 16.10.2014 16.10.2014 M.A. (English
& Hindi),
B.Ed., PGDT

Permanent SSC 2013
SL/0134

2. Shri Kailash
Prasad
Kushwaha

OBC Hqrs. 10.11.1984 07.06.2017 07.06.2017 M.A. (English
& Hindi),
PGDT

Permanent SSC 2016
SL/0198

3. Shri Prakash
Horo

ST ANRC 09.05.1982 25.05.2017 25.05.2017 M.A. Hindi
(NET), PGDT,
PGDJM

Permanent SSC 2016
SL/0312

4. Ms. Aarchana
Rai

UR CRC 23.09.1986 22.02.2013 10.02.2021 M.A. (Hindi),
PGDT

Temporary Entered in Govt.
Service (MoD) on
22.02.2013 and
transferred from
MoD to BSI on
10.02.2021



Draft Seniority List in the grade of Assistant Library & Information Officer in the Level-7 in the Botanical Survey of India as on 01.01.2026

Sl.
No.

Name Whether
belongs
to SC/ ST,
If not say
neither

Present
Place of
Posting

Date of
Birth

Date of
Entry in the
Government
Service

Date of
Regular

Appointment
in the Grade

Educational
Qualification

Post held
substantively

Remarks

1. Shri Udoy Ratna
Biswas

UR Hqrs. 22.08.1968 14.07.1995 22.10.2013 B.Sc. (Lib.Sc.) Permanent PR

2. Shri Manohar P.
Xalxo

ST AJCBIBG 24.02.1973 31.12.1999 01.09.2014 M. Lib. Sc. Permanent PR



Draft Seniority List in the grade of Library & Information Assistant in the Level-6 in the Botanical Survey of India as on 01.01.2026

Sl.
No.

Name Whether
belongs
to SC/ ST,
If not say
neither

Present
Place of
Posting

Date of
Birth

Date of
Entry in the
Government
Service

Date of
Regular

Appointment
in the Grade

Educationa
l

Qualificatio
n

Post held
substantively

Remarks

1. 1
2
Shri Jagdish Prasad
Yadav

OBC AZRC 07.07.1977 23.02.2005 23.02.2005 M.Lib.I.Sc. Permanent DR
SSC

2. Shri Hemanta Kr.
Das

Sc ERC 05.05.1978 06.07.2005 06.07.2005 M.Lib.Sc. Permanent DR
SSC

3. Shri Than Singh
Niranjan

OBC Hqrs.(Worki
ng Place
Central
Library)

10.01.1976 27.03.2006 27.03.2006 M.Lib.Sc.
M. Phil.
(LIS)
P.G.D.C.A.

Permanent DR
SSC

4. Smt. Ichchha
Chaturvedi

UR CRC 31.10.1985 29.08.2011 29.08.2011 M.Lib. & Inf
Sc.

Permanent DR
SSC

5. Shri Adhyatma Roy UR SRC 16.06.1989 22.10.2020 22.10.2020 M.Lib.Sc. Permanent DR
SSC Phase-
VI/2018 (SL 01)

6. Shri Shashank
Mishra

UR NRC 03.01.1991 22.10.2020 22.10.2020 B.Lib. Permanent DR
SSC Phase-
VI/2018 (SL 02)

7. Shri Navin Agrawal OBC CBL 05.09.1991 20.10.2020 20.10.2020 B.Lib Permanent DR
SSC Phase-
VI/2018 (SL 05)

8. Shri Katla
Ravikumar

OBC WRC (Re-
dep. WRC)

15.03.1988 19.10.2020 19.10.2020 B.Lib & Inf
Sc

Permanent DR
SSC Phase-
VI/2018 (SL 08)

9. Smt. Neha Sc Hqrs. (Re-
dep. BGIR)

02.08.1990 05.10.2020 05.10.2020 B.Lib & Inf
Sc

Permanent DR
SSC Phase-
VI/2018 (SL 09)

10. Shri Rishikesh
Kumar

EWS ISIM 10.02.1993 13.12.2024 13.12.2024 B.LiSc. Temporary DR
SSC Phase-
XI/2023 (RL 03)



Draft Seniority List in the grade of Senior Artist in the Level-7 in the Botanical Survey of India as on 01.01.2026

Sl.
No.

Name of the
officer

Whether
belongs to
SC / ST, If
not say
neither

Present
Place of
Posting

Date of
Birth

Date of
Entry in the
Government
Service

Date of Regular
Appointment in
the Grade

Educational
Qualification

Post held
substantively

Remarks

Vacant Vacant Vacant Vacant Vacant Vacant Vacant Vacant Vacant



Draft Seniority List in the grade of Artist Grade-I in the Level-6 in the Botanical Survey of India as on 01.01.2026

Sl.
No.

Name Whether
belongs
to SC/ ST,
If not say
neither

Present
Place of
Posting

Date of
Birth

Date of
Entry in the
Government
Service

Date of
Regular
Appointme
nt in the
Grade

Educational
Qualification

Post held
substantively

Remarks

1. Shri A.T. Durga Das UR SRC 26.03.1967 08.10.1990 08.10.1990 B.F.A. Permanent DR

2. Shri Dineshwar
Kumar Sah

OBC Hqrs.
(Working
place CHN)

01.08.1980 13.03.2006 13.03.2006 B.Sc. (Botany),
Diploma in Fine Arts
(Painting)

Permanent DR



Draft Seniority List in the grade of Photographer Grade-I in the Level-5 in the Botanical Survey of India as on 01.01.2026

Sl.
No.

Name of the
officer

Whether
belongs to
SC / ST, If
not say
neither

Present
Place of
Posting

Date of
Birth

Date of
Entry in the
Government
Service

Date of Regular
Appointment in
the Grade

Educational
Qualification

Post held
substantively

Remarks

1.Vacant Vacant Vacant Vacant Vacant Vacant Vacant Vacant Vacant



Draft Seniority List in the grade of Photographer Grade-II in the Level-4 in the Botanical Survey of India as on 01.01.2026

Sl.
No.

Name of the
officer

Whether
belongs to
SC / ST, If
not say
neither

Present
Place of
Posting

Date of
Birth

Date of
Entry in the
Government
Service

Date of Regular
Appointment in
the Grade

Educational
Qualification

Post held
substantively

Remarks

1. Shri V. Ramesh UR SRC 12.02.1975 25.08.2006 25.08.2006 Class XII Permanent DR



Draft Seniority List in the grade of Publication Assistant in the Level-6 in the Botanical Survey of India as on 01.01.2026

Sl.
No.

Name of the
officer

Whether
belongs to
SC / ST, If
not say
neither

Present
Place of
Posting

Date of
Birth

Date of
Entry in the
Government
Service

Date of Regular
Appointment in
the Grade

Educational
Qualification

Post held
substantively

Remarks

Vacant Vacant Vacant Vacant Vacant Vacant Vacant Vacant Vacant

Draft Seniority List in the grade of Senior Proof Reader in the Level-5 in the Botanical Survey of India as on 01.01.2026

Sl.
No.

Name of the
officer

Whether
belongs to
SC / ST, If
not say
neither

Present
Place of
Posting

Date of
Birth

Date of
Entry in the
Government
Service

Date of Regular
Appointment in
the Grade

Educational
Qualification

Post held
substantively

Remarks

Vacant Vacant Vacant Vacant Vacant Vacant Vacant Vacant Vacant

Draft Seniority List in the grade of Proof Reader in the Level-4 in the Botanical Survey of India as on 01.01.2026

Sl.
No.

Name of the
officer

Whether
belongs to
SC / ST, If
not say
neither

Present
Place of
Posting

Date of
Birth

Date of
Entry in the
Government
Service

Date of Regular
Appointment in
the Grade

Educational
Qualification

Post held
substantively

Remarks

Vacant Vacant Vacant Vacant Vacant Vacant Vacant Vacant Vacant



Draft Seniority List in the grade of Staff Car Driver (Special Grade) in the Level-6 in the Botanical Survey of India as on 01.01.2026

Sl.
No.

Name of the
officer

Whether
belongs to
SC / ST, If
not say
neither

Present
Place of
Posting

Date of
Birth

Date of
Entry in the
Government
Service

Date of Regular
Appointment in
the Grade

Educational
Qualification

Post held
substantively

Remarks

Vacant Vacant Vacant Vacant Vacant Vacant Vacant Vacant Vacant

Draft Seniority List in the grade of Staff Car Driver (Grade-I) in the Level-5 in the Botanical Survey of India as on 01.01.2026

Sl.
No.

Name of the
officer

Whether
belongs to
SC / ST, If
not say
neither

Present
Place of
Posting

Date of
Birth

Date of
Entry in the
Government
Service

Date of Regular
Appointment in
the Grade

Educational
Qualification

Post held
substantively

Remarks

Vacant Vacant Vacant Vacant Vacant Vacant Vacant Vacant Vacant



Draft Seniority List in the grade of Staff Car Driver Grade-II in the Level-4 in the Botanical Survey of India as on 01.01.2026

Sl.
No.

Name of the
officer

Whether
belongs to
SC / ST, If
not say
neither

Present
Place of
Posting

Date of
Birth

Date of
Entry in the
Government
Service

Date of Regular
Appointment in
the Grade

Educational
Qualification

Post held
substantively

Remarks

1. Shri Gautam
Kumar Salia

UR Hqrs. 20.01.1966 26.02.1991 01.06.2001 Class VIII Permanent PR



Draft Seniority List in the grade of Staff Car Driver (Ordinary Grade) in the Level-2 in the Pay Matrix in the Botanical Survey of India
as on 01.01.2026

Sl.
No.

Name of the
officer

Whether
belongs to
SC / ST, If
not say
neither

Present
Place of
Posting

Date of
Birth

Date of
Entry in the
Government
Service

Date of Regular
Appointment in
the Grade

Educational
Qualification

Post held
substantively

Remarks

1. Md. Naim Ansari UR ERC 21.07.1966 06.03.1995 06.03.1995 Class VIII Permanent DR



Draft Seniority List in the grade of Senior Caretaker in the Level-6 in the Botanical Survey of India as on 01.01.2026

Sl.
No.

Name of the
officer

Whether
belongs to
SC / ST, If
not say
neither

Present
Place of
Posting

Date of
Birth

Date of
Entry in the
Government
Service

Date of Regular
Appointment in
the Grade

Educational
Qualification

Post held
substantively

Remarks

Vacant Vacant Vacant Vacant Vacant Vacant Vacant Vacant Vacant

Draft Seniority List in the grade of Caretaker in the Level-5 in the Botanical Survey of India as on 01.01.2026

Sl.
No.

Name of the
officer

Whether
belongs to
SC / ST, If
not say
neither

Present
Place of
Posting

Date of
Birth

Date of
Entry in the
Government
Service

Date of Regular
Appointment in
the Grade

Educational
Qualification

Post held
substantively

Remarks

Vacant Vacant Vacant Vacant Vacant Vacant Vacant Vacant Vacant



Draft Seniority List in the grade of Multi Tasking Staff (MTS) in the Level-1 the Botanical Survey of India as on 01.01.2026

Sl. No. Name of the officer Whether
belongs
to SC/ ST,
If not say
neither

Present
Place of
Posting

Date of
Birth

Date of
Entry in the
Government
Service

Date of
Regular

Appointment
in the Grade

Educational
Qualification

Post held
substantively

Remarks

1. Shri Shiboram Roy SC Hqrs. 20.06.1968 06.11.1987 12.09.2002 Class VIII Permanent PR
2. Sk. Akthar Ali UR AJCBIBG 05.01.1968 03.08.1987 16.08.2004/

18.07.2007
Class IX Permanent TR from

Duftry
3. Shri Manas Sarkar UR Hqrs. 01.03.1969 01.09.1987 01.02.2005 Class IX Permanent PR
4. Shri Ashok R. Ghule UR WRC 27.04.1971 19.02.1990 08.08.2005 Class VIII Permanent PR
5. Shri Rajib Kr.

Goswami
UR CBL 20.10.1968 08.12.1987 06.11.2006 Class VIII Permanent PR

6. Shri Samiran Dey UR ERC 08.03.1969 09.07.1991 28.03.2008 Class VIII Permanent PR
7. Shri P.

Kannappanayanar
OBC SRC 19.12.1972 29.10.1997 01.04.2008 Class VIII Permanent PR

8. Shri Narasingha
Nayak

SC AJCBIBG 03.05.1968 30.11.1988 12.05.2008 Madhyamik
plucked

Permanent PR

9. Shri Sudhansu
Sarkar

UR AJCBIBG 05.11.1966 20.09.1985 20.09.1985 Class VIII Permanent DR

10. Smt. Lavlesh ST CRC 19.12.1966 30.10.1985 30.10.1985/
28.11.1995

NIL Permanent TR from
Mazdoor

11. Shri Sambhu Sardar UR AJCBIBG 02.08.1967 21.04.1986 21.04.1986 NIL Permanent DR
12. Shri Nikhil Barua UR AJCBIBG 29.12.1967 20.05.1986 20.05.1986 Class VIII Permanent DR
13. Shri Tileswar Dosad UR AJCBIBG 10.04.1966 14.08.1986 14.08.1986 Class IX Permanent DR
14. Shri Kanu Nag UR AJCBIBG 26.12.1968 30.12.1986 30.12.1986 NIL Permanent DR
15. Smt. Mamata Benia UR AJCBIBG 21.01.1967 13.03.1987 13.03.1987 NIL Permanent DR
16. Shri Company

Thakur
UR AJCBIBG 14.08.1966 18.08.1987 18.08.1987 NIL Permanent DR

17. Shri Nemai Patra UR AJCBIBG 30.07.1967 06.11.1987 06.11.1987 NIL Permanent DR
18. Shri Madan Singh

Bhandari
UR NRC 16.07.1968 25.11.1987 25.11.1987 Class VIII Permanent DR

19. Shri Gangadhar
Bhuiya

UR AJCBIBG 14.09.1966 23.12.1987 23.12.1987 NIL Permanent DR

20. Shri Jagannath Ram SC AJCBIBG 16.04.1967 23.12.1987 23.12.1987 Class VIII Permanent DR
21. Sk. Ezajul Haque UR AJCBIBG 16.06.1966 14.01.1988 14.01.1988 NIL Permanent DR
22. Sk. Sahajan UR AJCBIBG 12.09.1966 28.01.1988 28.01.1988 NIL Permanent DR
23. Shri Bideshi Nayak SC ISIM 18.08.1969 25.02.1988 25.02.1988 NIL Permanent DR
24. Shri Dilip Sardar UR AJCBIBG 10.09.1967 01.07.1988 01.07.1988 NIL Permanent DR



25. Shri Dasarath Barui UR AJCBIBG 09.06.1967 08.11.1988 08.11.1988 NIL Permanent DR
26. Shri S. L. Mukherjee UR AJCBIBG 08.11.1968 01.12.1988 01.12.1988 Madhyamik

Plucked
Permanent DR

27. Shri Sunil Mondal UR AJCBIBG 04.03.1969 05.12.1988 05.12.1988 NIL Permanent DR
28. Shri Suresh Shah UR AJCBIBG 13.08.1967 09.01.1989 09.01.1989/

15.02.1997
NIL Permanent TR

29. Shri Apple Dohling ST ERC 31.12.1970 21.09.1989 21.09.1989/
01.09.1995

Class VII Permanent TR

30. Shri Lalu Koyal UR AJCBIBG 10.11.1970 19.10.1989 19.10.1989 NIL Permanent DR
31. Md. Mizanur

Rahaman
UR AJCBIBG 05.02.1966 26.12.1989 26.12.1989 Class VII Permanent DR

32. Km. Mina Singh UR AJCBIBG 30.05.1970 23.01.1990 23.01.1990 Class VIII Permanent DR
33. Shri Ashoram Muchi UR AJCBIBG 11.02.1970 30.01.1990 30.01.1990 NIL Permanent DR
34. Shri R. N.

Bhattacherjee
UR ANRC 10.10.1970 05.10.1990 05.10.1990/

04.08.1997
Class IX Permanent TR from

PEON
35. Shri Ganesh Hela UR AJCBIBG 04.01.1972 29.10.1991 29.10.1991 NIL Permanent DR
36. Shri Ajay Kumar

Ram
SC ISIM 01.09.1973 09.04.1992 09.04.1992 Class VIII Permanent DR

37. Shri Navnath B.
Godambe

UR WRC 30.03.1967 11.08.1992 11.08.1992 Class VIII Permanent DR

38. Smt. Sushila Devi UR NRC 15.08.1967 13.11.1992 13.11.1992 NIL Permanent DR
39. Smt. Mariam Minj ST ANRC 09.05.1969 19.02.1993 19.02.1993 Class V Permanent DR
40. Shri Sandeep Thapa UR NRC 19.12.1967 21.06.1993 21.06.1993 Class IX Permanent DR
41. Sk. Aslam Ali UR CBL 12.01.1973 06.08.1993 06.08.1993 Class VIII Permanent DR
42. Shri Sanjay Dhanuk UR Hqrs. 24.04.1975 03.01.1994 03.01.1994 NIL Permanent DR
43. Shri Binod Rai UR ERC 08.05.1971 28.01.1994 28.01.1994/

30.04.1998
NIL Permanent TR from

GAR. ATTD.
44. Shri Anjan K Barai SC Hqrs. 11.09.1969 28.02.1994 28.02.1994 Class VIII Permanent DR

45. Shri Balaram Show UR AJCBIBG 20.07.1971 25.04.1994 25.04.1994 Read up to
Madhyamik

Permanent DR

46. Shri Avinash S.
Londhe

SC WRC 19.02.1971 19.07.1994 19.07.1994 IX pass Permanent DR

47. Smt. Tara Bhadur
(Bhuiya)

UR AJCBIBG 30.09.1973 29.08.1994 29.08.1994 NIL Permanent DR

48. Smt. Chandra Kali
Rana

UR AJCBIBG 20.12.1967 15.09.1994 15.09.1994 NIL Permanent DR

49. Smt. Sajida H.
Shaikh

UR WRC 15.03.1968 01.12.1994 01.12.1994 Class IX Permanent DR



50. Smt. Alia Begum UR Hqrs. 01.01.1967 07.12.1994 07.12.1994 NIL Permanent DR
51. Shri C. Balakrishnan SC SRC 20.08.1965 01.02.1995 01.02.1995 SSLC

APPEARED
Permanent DR

52. Shri Jai Nath Sundi OBC CRC 09.02.1969 01.02.1995 01.02.1995/
27.07.1999

Class VIII Permanent TR from
MALI

53. Shri Man Bhadur
Tamang

UR APRC 31.10.1966 02.02.1995 02.02.1995 Class VIII Permanent DR

54. Mrs. Lilamaya
Vishwakarma

UR APRC 30.09.1967 02.02.1995 02.02.1995 Class VII Permanent DR

55. Shri Chandra Kumar
Sharma

UR AJCBIBG 31.03.1969 02.02.1995 02.02.1995 Class VIII Permanent DR

56. Shri Kapil Dev
Prasad Rai

OBC CRC 22.07.1969 02.02.1995 02.02.1995 Class VIII Permanent DR

57. Shri K. Easwaran SC AJCBIBG 30.05.1965 27.02.1995 27.02.1995 Class X failed Permanent DR
58. Shri Gurpal Singh SC ERC 05.06.1970 14.03.1995 14.03.1995/

30.04.1998
NIL Permanent TR

59. Shri Sudhir Kumar UR NRC 10.06.1966 07.04.1995 07.04.1995 Class VIII Permanent DR
60. Shri K. Chandran SC SRC 03.02.1970 01.06.1995 01.06.1995 Class VII Permanent DR

61. Shri Tapan Kumar
Dutta

UR AJCBIBG 12.12.1969 01.11.1995 01.11.1995 Class IV Permanent DR

62. Shri Ramesh K.
Tambe

UR WRC 01.06.1971 01.02.1996 01.02.1996 Class VIII Permanent DR

63. Shri David Lyngdoh ST ERC 28.10.1969 10.04.1996 10.04.1996 Class VI Permanent DR
64. Smt. Karanjule S.

Kamal
UR WRC 01.06.1970 08.07.1996 08.07.1996 Class IV Permanent DR

65. Shri Bhuban Munda ST AJCBIBG 02.11.1970 12.07.1996 12.07.1996 Class VIII Permanent DR
66. Shri Shiv Kumar UR CRC 17.10.1976 02.08.1996 02.08.1996 Class VIII Permanent DR
67. Shri Shankar Patra UR AJCBIBG 19.10.1974 03.10.1996 03.10.1996 NIL Permanent DR
68. Shri Prakash Hari SC Hqrs. 31.01.1972 16.10.1996 16.10.1996 Class IX Permanent TR
69. Shri Raju H. Sambre UR WRC 01.11.1974 22.10.1996 22.10.1996 Class VI Permanent DR
70. Shri Sailendra Singh UR AJCBIBG 14.06.1971 02.01.1997 02.01.1997 NIL Permanent DR
71. Shri Jaspal Singh SC AZRC 02.02.1968 13.05.1991 04.02.1997 Matric Permanent DR
72. Smt. Durga Nayak UR AJCBIBG 10.05.1969 25.02.1997 25.02.1997 NIL Permanent DR
73. Shri Susen Kr. Das UR CNH 28.03.1967 25.06.1997 25.06.1997 Class VIII Permanent DR
74. Shri Sambhu Nath

Chowdhury
UR AJCBIBG 18.11.1972 25.06.1997 25.06.1997 Class VIII Permanent DR

75. Shri Kartick Chandra
Paul

UR AJCBIBG 02.02.1970 30.07.1997 30.07.1997 Class VIII Permanent DR

76. Shri Bifal Ghorui UR AJCBIBG 16.06.1974 30.07.1997 30.07.1997 NIL Permanent DR



77. Shri Naresh Nayak SC ISIM 22.03.1974 01.08.1997 01.08.1997 Class IX Permanent DR
78. Shri Mahadev

Ghosh
UR Hqrs.

(working
place CBL)

06.07.1977 01.09.1997 01.09.1997 Class IX Permanent DR

79. Shri Mogan G.
Swamy

SC WRC 06.06.1968 14.07.1998 14.07.1998 Class VIII Permanent DR

80. Shri Kisan R. Talape ST WRC 20.02.1971 27.07.1998 27.07.1998 Class VII Permanent DR
81. Shri K. Arumugam OBC SRC 21.02.1976 17.12.2003 17.12.2003 Class VI Permanent DR
82. Shri K.

Sivaramakrishnan
OBC SRC 05.01.1976 24.12.2003 24.12.2003 BSS Diploma

(Mechanical
Fitter)

Permanent DR

83. Shri J
Chandrasekaran
(PH)

OBC SRC 17.12.1969 22.04.2004 22.04.2004 Class VIII Permanent DR

84. Shri Mohd. Salam ST ANRC 14.08.1981 21.06.2004 21.06.2004 Class IX Permanent DR
85. Shri Santosh T.

Pardeshi
OBC WRC 14.05.1979 06.08.2004 06.08.2004 H.S.C. Pass

(XIIth Pass)
Permanent DR

86. Shri Utpal Deka OBC ERC 01.09.1981 22.11.2004 22.11.2004 Madhyamik Permanent DR
87. Shri Shankar Das OBC AJCBIBG 28.01.1980 01.02.2005 01.02.2005 Class VIII Permanent DR
88. Shri Rajesh Kumar

Barai
OBC AJCBIBG 03.02.1973 07.02.2005 07.02.2005 Class IX Permanent DR

89. Shri Pulak Kumar
Khara

UR Hqrs. 30.09.1974 07.02.2005 07.02.2005 Class VIII Permanent DR

90. Sk. Momin OBC AJCBIBG 04.02.1981 07.02.2005 07.02.2005 Class III Permanent DR

91. Shri Monoj
Karmakar

OBC AJCBIBG 18.01.1968 04.03.2005 04.03.2005 Madhyamik Permanent DR

92. Shri Bijoy Kumar
Show

OBC AJCBIBG 05.12.1972 04.04.2005 04.04.2005 Class V Permanent DR

93. Shri Sohan Mullick SC CNH 14.04.1975 06.04.2004 06.04.2004 Class VIII Permanent DR

94. Shri Kalipada
Naskar

UR AJCBIBG 13.07.1976 08.04.2005 08.04.2005 Madhyamik
appeared

Permanent DR

95. Shri Soumen Paul OBC AJCBIBG 21.02.1967 13.04.2005 13.04.2005 Madhyamik
appeared

Permanent DR

96. Shri Ashok Kumar
Ghosh

OBC Hqrs.
(working
place CNH)

28.01.1966 20.04.2005 20.04.2005 Class VIII Permanent DR

97. Shri Manoj Kumar
Thakur

OBC AJCBIBG 10.11.1972 14.06.2005 14.06.2005 Class VI Permanent DR

98. Shri Goutam Sil OBC AJCBIBG 22.06.1975 14.06.2005 14.06.2005 Class VIII Permanent DR



99. Shri Rajendra
Kumar Sarkar

OBC AJCBIBG 26.06.1974 22.09.2005 22.09.2005 Class VIII Permanent DR

100. Shri Rabikant Singh UR AJCBIBG 14.03.1993 09/07/2021 09/07/2021 B. SC. Temporary DR
(SSC 2019)
SL/509

101. Smt. Poushali
Kundu

OBC CNH 14.01.1991 16.07.2021 16.07.2021 B. SC.
(HONS.)

Temporary DR
(SSC 2019)
SL/903

102. Shri Jahir Hossain OBC AJCBIBG 16.12.1989 12/07/2021 12/07/2021 B. SC. Temporary DR
(SSC 2019)
SL/2355

103. Shri Sabarna
Dasgupta

UR ISIM 16.12.1994 01.12.2022 01.12.2022 M.A.(History) Temporary DR
(SSC 2020)
SL/311

104. Shri Bikash Das SC AJCBIBG 20.04.1999 29.12.2022 29.12.2022 B.A. Temporary DR
(SSC 2020)
SL/1645

105. Shri Santosh Kumar
(OH)

OBC CNH 20.02.1997 12.12.2022 12.12.2022 B. Sc. Temporary DR
(SSC 2020)
SL/2448

106. Shri Vikas Kumar
Mishra (OH)

UR AJCBIBG 04.02.2000 09.12.2022 09.12.2022 B.A. (Hons.) Temporary DR
(SSC 2020)
SL/3279

107. Shri Liankhanmang ST ERC 16.03.2000 06.12.2022 06.12.2022 B.A. (Hons.) Temporary DR
(SSC 2020)
SL/3337

108. Shri Satish Kumar ST SHRC 09.05.1993 02.01.2023 02.01.2023 B.A.(Hons.) Temporary DR
(SSC 2020)
SL/3415

109. Shri Adrik Kumar
She

SC CNH 06.02.1999 01.06.2023 01.06.2023 B.Sc. (Hons.) Temporary DR
(SSC 2021)
SL/3162

110. Shri Anindya
Kishore Roy

UR AJCBIBG
(working
place CNH)

06.11.1997 04.12.2023 04.12.2023 B.Tech. Temporary DR
(MTS 2022)
SL/55

111. Shri Sritam Mishra UR ISIM 14.06.1996 18.12.2023 18.12.2023 B.Com.
(Hons.)

Temporary DR
(SSC 2022)
SL/85

112. Shri Subrata Panda EWS AJCBIBG 28.11.1997 13.12.2023 13.12.2023 B.A.(Hons) Temporary DR
(MTS 2022)
SL/293



113. Ms. Sangita Kayal UR Hqrs. 15.11.1997 04.12.2023 04.12.2023 B.Sc.(Hons) Temporary DR
(MTS 2022)
SL/531

114. Shri Anil Chaudhary
(VH)

SC ANRC 12.12.1999 19.12.2023 19.12.2023 B.A.(Hons) Temporary DR
(MTS 2022)
SL/553

115. Shri Yogendra Singh UR NRC 20.08.1997 18.12.2023 18.12.2023 B.Sc. Temporary DR
(MTS 2022)
SL/562

116. Shri Proloy Saha UR AJCBIBG 29.05.1996 06.12.2023 06.12.2023 B.Sc.(Hons) Temporary DR
(MTS 2022)
SL/590

117. Ms. Anahita
Mukherjee

UR ISIM 07.03.1996 04.12.2023 04.12.2023 B.A. Temporary DR
(MTS 2022)
SL/735

118. Ms. Pounomi
Debnath

OBC CRC 12.02.1993 05.12.2023 05.12.2023 M.A. Temporary DR
(MTS 2022)
SL/824

119. Shri Pankaj Kumar OBC NRC 18.09.1994 18.12.2023 18.12.2023 M.A. Temporary DR
(MTS 2022)
SL/884

120. Ms. Krittika
Chakraborty

UR AJCBIBG 04.11.1996 26.12.2023 26.12.2023 M.Sc. Temporary DR
(MTS 2022)
SL/927

121. Ms. Arpita Ghosh UR Hqrs. 11.08.1996 04.12.2023 04.12.2023 M.A.(History) Temporary DR
(MTS 2022)
SL/1000

122. Shri Dibyendu
Mondal

UR AJCBIBG 24.10.1996 05.12.2023 05.12.2023 B.A. Temporary DR
(MTS 2022)
SL/1101

123. Shri Sudipta Dey UR AJCBIBG 08.09.1996 07.12.2023 07.12.2023 B.Com. (Hons) Temporary DR
(MTS 2022)
SL/1267

124. Shri Anirban Saha OBC AJCBIBG 05.01.1994 13.12.2023 13.12.2023 B.A. Temporary DR
(MTS 2022)
SL/1393

125. Shri Himanshu Jha EWS Hqrs. 0.12.1996 08.12.2023 08.12.2023 H.S. Temporary DR
(MTS 2022)
SL/1555



126. Shri Srinivasan S OBC SRC 02.01.1993 14.12.2023 14.12.2023 B.E. Temporary DR
(MTS 2022)
SL/1577

127. MD. Nadim Ashad UR AJCBIBG 22.10.1996 07.12.2023 07.12.2023 M.A. Temporary DR
(MTS 2022)
SL/1632

128. Shri Biplab Saha UR Hqrs.
(working
place CNH)

05.11.1996 06.12.2023 06.12.2023 B.A.(Hons) Temporary DR
(MTS 2022)
SL/1789

129. Ms. Anjali Singh EWS ISIM 28.07.1996 14.12.2023 14.12.2023 B.A.(Hons) Temporary DR
(MTS 2022)
SL/1860

130. Shri Sourav Dey
Das

UR ISIM 01.08.1996 04.12.2023 04.12.2023 B.Sc.(Hons) Temporary DR
(MTS 2022)
SL/1892

131. Shri Saif Zakaria UR AJCBIBG 13.02.1997 04.12.2023 04.12.2023 B.F.Sc. Temporary DR
(MTS 2022)
SL/1932

132. Shri Vikas Kumar EWS AJCBIBG 24.09.1997 22.12.2023 22.12.2023 B.Sc.(Hons) Temporary DR
(MTS 2022)
SL/1969

133. Shri Supriyo China UR AJCBIBG 23.08.1999 04.12.2023 04.12.2023 B.A.(Hons) Temporary DR
(MTS 2022)
SL/2015

134. Ms. Swarnali
Banerjee

UR AJCBIBG 21.03.1998 06.12.2023 06.12.2023 B.A.(Hons) Temporary DR
(MTS 2022)
SL/2034

135. Shri Kallol Mallik UR CNH 20.11.2000 06.12.2023 06.12.2023 B.Sc.(Hons) Temporary DR
(MTS 2022)
SL/2084

136. Shri Debadri Datta UR Hqrs. 04.05.1996 04.12.2023 04.12.2023 B.A.(Hons) Temporary DR
(MTS 2022)
SL/2108

137. Shri Shuvendu
Kumar Majhi

OBC AJCBIBG 09.06.1994 20.12.2023 20.12.2023 M.Sc. Temporary DR
(MTS 2022)
SL/2159

138. Ms. Soumita De UR AJCBIBG 19.08.1997 18.12.2023 18.12.2023 B.Sc.(Hons) Temporary DR
(MTS 2022)
SL/2199



139. Shri Risav Sharma UR AJCBIBG 06.09.1997 07.12.2023 07.12.2023 Class X Temporary DR
(MTS 2022)
SL/2210

140. Ms. Mousumi Mitra EWS AJCBIBG 28.01.1997 11.12.2023 11.12.2023 B.Sc. Temporary DR
(MTS 2022)
SL/2213

141. Ms. Nagma Parveen UR AJCBIBG 02.01.1996 11.12.2023 11.12.2023 B.Com.(Hons) Temporary DR
(MTS 2022)
SL/2243

142. Shri Siddhanto
Hazra

UR CBL 26.03.2001 04.12.2023 04.12.2023 B.Sc.(Hons) Temporary DR
(MTS 2022)
SL/2262

143. Shri Santosh Kumar OBC Hqrs. 15.03.1993 29.12.2023 29.12.2023 B.A.(Hons) Temporary DR
(MTS 2022)
SL/2268

144. Shri Piklu Mandal SC AJCBIBG 01.05.1992 04.12.2023 04.12.2023 B.E. Temporary DR
(MTS 2022)
SL/2270

145. Shri Ashutosh
Kumar

UR AJCBIBG 12.09.1998 08.12.2023 08.12.2023 B.E. Temporary DR
(MTS 2022)
SL/2277

146. Shri Arnab Kumar
Dutta

UR AJCBIBG 02.09.1999 21.12.2023 21.12.2023 B.A.(Hons) Temporary DR
(MTS 2022)
SL/2333

147. Shri Ashish Kumar
Nayak

OBC AJCBIBG 02.06.1994 04.12.2023 04.12.2023 B.Com.(Hons) Temporary DR
(MTS 2022)
SL/2360

148. Shri Akash
Chakraborty

UR AJCBIBG 03.07.2003 04.12.2023 04.12.2023 H.S. Temporary DR
(MTS 2022)
SL/2361

149. Shri Sayan Ghosh UR Hqrs. 09.04.1997 05.12.2023 05.12.2023 B.Sc.(Hons) Temporary DR
(MTS 2022)
SL/2398

150. Shri Debsaikat Maity UR CNH 02.11.1997 29.12.2023 29.12.2023 B.Sc.(Hons) Temporary DR
(MTS 2022)
SL/2450

151. Shri Sampat
Mukherjee

UR AJCBIBG 21.01.2002 04.12.2023 04.12.2023 B.A.(Hons) Temporary DR
(MTS 2022)
SL/2473



152. Ms. Preety Laxmi UR AJCBIBG 26.02.1998 08.12.2023 08.12.2023 B.A.(Hons) Temporary DR
(MTS 2022)
SL/2544

153. Shri Rhik Moitra UR AJCBIBG 05.07.2003 05.12.2023 05.12.2023 H.S. Temporary DR
(MTS 2022)
SL/2574

154. Sk Mosaraf Hossain UR AJCBIBG 04.01.2001 04.12.2023 04.12.2023 B.A.(Hons) Temporary DR
(MTS 2022)
SL/2627

155. Shri Aditya Nayak UR AJCBIBG 23.10.2000 04.12.2023 04.12.2023 Diploma Temporary DR
(MTS 2022)
SL/2654

156. Shri Pankaj Saxena UR AZRC 11.12.1996 11.12.2023 11.12.2023 B.Com. Temporary DR
(MTS 2022)
SL/2669

157. Shri Anupam
Chakraborty

UR AJCBIBG 06.09.1996 04.12.2023 04.12.2023 B.A.(Hons) Temporary DR
(MTS 2022)
SL/2716

158. Shri Tanmoy Haldar EWS Hqrs. 13.09.1996 04.12.2023 04.12.2023 B.A.(Hons) Temporary DR
(MTS 2022)
SL/2748

159. Ms. Nafisa Sarkar UR Hqrs. 01.11.1998 04.12.2023 04.12.2023 M.Sc. Temporary DR
(MTS 2022)
SL/2750

160. Ms. Debashmita Das OBC AJCBIBG 06.11.1993 29.12.2023 29.12.2023 M.Sc. Temporary DR
(MTS 2022)
SL/2758

161. Shri Arindam
Sarkar

UR AJCBIBG 24.08.1998 05.12.2023 05.12.2023 B.A.(Hons) Temporary DR
(MTS 2022)
SL/2769

162. Shri Anuj Kumar OBC ANRC 02.08.1998 14.12.2023 14.12.2023 Matriculation Temporary DR
(MTS 2022)
SL/2777

163. Shri Animesh
Debnath

OBC AJCBIBG 03.01.1997 04.12.2023 04.12.2023 B.A.(Hons) Temporary DR
(MTS 2022)
SL/2814

164. Shri Suman Kumar
De

UR AJCBIBG 24.12.2002 12.12.2023 12.12.2023 H.S. Temporary DR
(MTS 2022)
SL/2831



165. Shri Bal Ram Yadav OBC ANRC 06.05.1994 22.12.2023 22.12.2023 B.Tech Temporary DR
(MTS 2022)
SL/2846

166. Shri Amit Kumar
Shaw

OBC Hqrs. 20.11.1995 04.12.2023 04.12.2023 B.Sc. Temporary DR
(MTS 2022)
SL/2871

167. Shri Ayan Kar OBC AJCBIBG 06.06.2001 07.12.2023 07.12.2023 B.A.(Hons) Temporary DR
(MTS 2022)
SL/2905

168. Shri Bijoy Biswas OBC Hqrs. 08.10.2000 11.12.2023 11.12.2023 B.Sc.(Hons) Temporary DR
(MTS 2022)
SL/2957

169. Shri Snehal Singh EWS CRC 26.08.1996 08.12.2023 08.12.2023 B.Sc. Temporary DR
(MTS 2022)
SL/2989

170. Shri Abhijit Pramanik OBC AJCBIBG 12.10.1993 06.12.2023 06.12.2023 M.A. Temporary DR
(MTS 2022)
SL/3014

171. Shri Mahesh Kumar OBC AJCBIBG 12.05.1996 06.12.2023 06.12.2023 B.A.(Hons) Temporary DR
(MTS 2022)
SL/3039

172. Shri Ankit Raj OBC AJCBIBG 03.02.2002 21.12.2023 21.12.2023 H.S. Temporary DR
(MTS 2022)
SL/3100

173. Shri Vivek Kumar OBC Hqrs. 15.07.1997 20.12.2023 20.12.2023 B.Sc.(Hons) Temporary DR
(MTS 2022)
SL/3103

174. Ms. Sifarat Tania
Sultana

OBC CNH 09.01.1999 04.12.2023 04.12.2023 B.Sc. Temporary DR
(MTS 2022)
SL/3156

175. Shri Gourab Das OBC Hqrs. 30.07.1998 04.12.2023 04.12.2023 B.Sc Temporary DR
(MTS 2022)
SL/3169

176. Shri Lalan Kumar OBC CNH 13.01.2003 26.12.2023 26.12.2023 H.S. Temporary DR
(MTS 2022)
SL/3233

177. Md. Reyaz Ansari OBC AJCBIBG 02.03.1998 12.12.2023 12.12.2023 H.S. Temporary DR
(MTS 2022)
SL/3261



178. Ms. Bidipta Pal OBC AJCBIBG 08.07.1999 06.12.2023 06.12.2023 B.Sc.(Hons) Temporary DR
(MTS 2022)
SL/3328

179. Shri Abdul Aziz
Ansari

OBC AJCBIBG 05.02.1995 13.12.2023 13.12.2023 B.Tech. Temporary DR
(MTS 2022)
SL/3359

180. Shri Rohit Kumar
Singh

OBC AJCBIBG 11.08.1997 26.12.2023 26.12.2023 B.Sc.(Hons) Temporary DR
(MTS 2022)
SL/3373

181. Shri Mritunjay
Kumar

OBC AJCBIBG 15.11.1997 13.12.2023 13.12.2023 B.Sc.(Hons) Temporary DR
(MTS 2022)
SL/3385

182. Shri Gangadhar Jal OBC AJCBIBG 05.06.1994 28.12.2023 28.12.2023 H.S. Temporary DR
(MTS 2022)
SL/3418

183. Shri Alok Kumar
Bharti

OBC AJCBIBG 23.11.1994 15.12.2023 15.12.2023 B.Tech. Temporary DR
(MTS 2022)
SL/3427

184. Shri Asfahak
Siddique

OBC AJCBIBG 18.07.2003 13.12.2023 13.12.2023 H.S. Temporary DR
(MTS 2022)
SL/3493

185. Shri Animesh Gorain OBC AJCBIBG 05.02.2002 07.12.2023 07.12.2023 B.A.(Hons) Temporary DR
(MTS 2022)
SL/3564

186. Shri Kushal Ghosh OBC AJCBIBG 03.01.1999 18.12.2023 18.12.2023 B.A.(Hons) Temporary DR
(MTS 2022)
SL/3578

187. Shri Dularchand
Saw

OBC Hqrs. 25.01.1998 15.12.2023 15.12.2023 B.Tech. Temporary DR
(MTS 2022)
SL/3643

188. Shri Anik Biswas SC Hqrs. 12.11.1992 18.12.2023 18.12.2023 B.Tech. Temporary DR
(MTS 2022)
SL/3659

189. Shri Suraj Kumar OBC AJCBIBG 15.07.1997 08.12.2023 08.12.2023 B.A.(Hons) Temporary DR
(MTS 2022)
SL/3672

190. Shri Jegan Raja A OBC SRC 17.10.1993 15.12.2023 15.12.2023 B.E. Temporary DR
(MTS 2022)
SL/3686



191. Shri Sanjiv Tiwari OBC AJCBIBG 29.12.1996 12.12.2023 12.12.2023 B.Tech. Temporary DR
(MTS 2022)
SL/3695

192. Shri Mithun Paul OBC AJCBIBG 27.12.1998 04.12.2023 04.12.2023 B.Sc.(Hons) Temporary DR
(MTS 2022)
SL/3737

193. Ms. Muku Kumari OBC CNH 08.06.1997 26.12.2023 26.12.2023 B.Com.(Hons) Temporary DR
(MTS 2022)
SL/3741

194. Shri Shashank Deep OBC AJCBIBG 05.01.1997 13.12.2023 13.12.2023 B.A.(Hons) Temporary DR
(MTS 2022)
SL/3765

195. Shri Arshad Iqbal OBC AJCBIBG 01.06.1996 18.12.2023 18.12.2023 B.A.(Hons) Temporary DR
(MTS 2022)
SL/3798

196. Shri Sujeet Kumar OBC AJCBIBG 03.06.1998 19.12.2023 19.12.2023 B.Sc.(Hons) Temporary DR
(MTS 2022)
SL/3813

197. Shri Ishant
Chourasia

OBC CNH 12.03.1996 07.12.2023 07.12.2023 B.A.(Hons) Temporary DR
(MTS 2022)
SL/3818

198. Shri Rajesh Kr
Chandrabansi

OBC AJCBIBG 03.09.1996 20.12.2023 20.12.2023 H.S. Temporary DR
(MTS 2022)
SL/3828

199. Shri prabhu Kumar
Chaudhary

OBC AJCBIBG 10.01.1995 15.12.2023 15.12.2023 B.A.(Hons) Temporary DR
(MTS 2022)
SL/3847

200. Shri Kalyan Patra OBC AJCBIBG 29.11.1998 05.12.2023 05.12.2023 B.A.(Hons) Temporary DR
(MTS 2022)
SL/3864

201. Shri Niranmoy Mitra OBC AJCBIBG 07.09.1996 20.12.2023 20.12.2023 M.A. Temporary DR
(MTS 2022)
SL/3896

202. Shri Ashok Kumar
Mahto

OBC SRC 05.02.1994 20.12.2023 20.12.2023 B.Tech. Temporary DR
(MTS 2022)
SL/4041

203. Shri Lalan Kumar
Paswan

SC AJCBIBG 15.04.1992 26.12.2023 26.12.2023 B.A.(Hons) Temporary DR
(MTS 2022)
SL/4099



204. Shri Himanshu Khati UR NRC 23.08.1996 07.12.2023 07.12.2023 B.Tech. Temporary DR
(SSC 2022)
SL/4169

205. Ms. Sakura Mondal SC AJCBIBG 01.07.1997 07.12.2023 07.12.2023 M.Sc. Temporary DR
(MTS 2022)
SL/4285

206. Shri Rajkumar
Mondal

SC AJCBIBG 05.03.1994 05.12.2023 05.12.2023 B.Tech Temporary DR
(MTS 2022)
SL/4379

207. Shri Amit Kumar OBC ANRC 12.04.1998 20.12.2023 20.12.2023 B.Sc.(Hons) Temporary DR
(MTS 2022)
SL/4417

208. Ms Neetu Sharma EWS AZRC 22.06.1996 15.01.2024 15.01.2024 B.Sc. Temporary DR
(MTS 2022)
SL/4425

209. Shri Sourav Kumar
Sardar

SC AJCBIBG 06.04.1994 12.01.2024 12.01.2024 B.Tech. Temporary DR
(MTS 2022)
SL/4462

210. Shri Dipayan
Chatterjee

UR ERC 20.11.1997 18.12.2023 18.12.2023 B.Tech. Temporary DR
(MTS 2022)
SL/4472

211. Shri Shitole Ajinkya
Dipakrao

UR WRC 28.12.1996 29.12.2023 29.12.2023 B.E. Temporary DR
(SSC 2022)
SL/4621

212. Ms. Sharmistha
Kumari Shaw

SC Hqrs. 02.06.1993 04.12.2023 04.12.2023 M.A. Temporary DR
(MTS 2022)
SL/4628

213. Shri Arpan Biswas SC AJCBIBG 08.01.1997 05.12.2023 05.12.2023 B.A. Temporary DR
(MTS 2022)
SL/4694

214. Miss Ayushi Sharma EWS WRC 05.03.1996 15.12.2023 15.12.2023 B.Tech
(Electonics &

Communication)

Temporary DR
(SSC 2022)
SL/4733

215. Shri Abhisekh Das SC AJCBIBG 15.08.1996 05.12.2023 05.12.2023 B.Tech Temporary DR
(MTS 2022)
SL/4779

216. Shri Jiten Halder SC AJCBIBG 05.04.1997 07.12.2023 07.12.2023 H.S. Temporary DR
(MTS 2022)
SL/4837



217. Shri Praveen Tiwari UR WRC 29.01.1997 29.12.2023 29.12.2023 Bacgelor of
Enginering
(Mech.)

Temporary DR
(SSC 2022)
SL/4903

218. Shri Subhashis
Pramanik

SC AJCBIBG 09.06.1996 05.12.2023 05.12.2023 B.Tech Temporary DR
(MTS 2022)
SL/5002

219. Ms. Nitu Kumari
Prasad

SC Hqrs. 14.08.1996 08.12.2023 08.12.2023 B.Tech Temporary DR
(MTS 2022)
SL/5016

220. Shri Prasenjit
Chaudhury

UR SRC 16.05.1997 22.12.2023 22.12.2023 B.A. Temporary DR
(MTS 2022)
SL/5026

221. Shri Swatantra
Prakash

EWS ANRC 07.04.1996 14.12.2023 14.12.2023 B.A.(Hons) Temporary DR
(MTS 2022)
SL/5072

222. Shri Ganesh Purkait SC ISIM 05.07.1992 04.12.2023 04.12.2023 B.A.(Hons) Temporary DR
(MTS 2022)
SL/5113

223. Shri Joydwip Roy SC Hqrs. 16.12.1997 04.12.2023 04.12.2023 B.A. Temporary DR
(MTS 2022)
SL/5193

224. Shri Rajat Pal OBC SRC 02.08.1993 05.01.2024 05.01.2024 B.A. Temporary DR
(MTS 2022)
SL/5195

225. Shri Soumyadeep
Biswas

SC AJCBIBG 21.05.2001 18.12.2023 18.12.2023 B.A.(Hons) Temporary DR
(MTS 2022)
SL/5261

226. Ms. Pooja Singh EWS CNH 10.09.1997 06.12.2023 06.12.2023 B.Sc.(Hons) Temporary DR
(MTS 2022)
SL/5300

227. Ms. Disha Gharami SC Hqrs.
(working
place CBL)

14.04.1999 04.12.2023 04.12.2023 B.A.(Hons) Temporary DR
(MTS 2022)
SL/5463

228. Ms. Chandrani Bose UR ERC 16.12.1996 26.12.2023 26.12.2023 B.Sc.
(General)

Temporary DR
(MTS 2022)
SL/5513

229. Shri Paban Kumar
Mondal

SC AJCBIBG 21.03.1994 11.12.2023 11.12.2023 B.Sc.(Hons) Temporary DR
(MTS 2022)
SL/5595



230. Shri Prosanta Kumar
Sarkar

SC CNH 02.09.1997 06.12.2023 06.12.2023 B.Sc. Temporary DR
(MTS 2022)
SL/5786

231. Shri Subrata Mandal SC AJCBIBG 03.10.1997 11.12.2023 11.12.2023 B.A.(Hons) Temporary DR
(MTS 2022)
SL/5849

232. Sk. Sumon UR ERC 24.11.1996 21.12.2023 21.12.2023 B.A.(Hons) Temporary DR
(MTS 2022)
SL/5885

233. Shri Sankit Kumar EWS APRC 25.08.1997 29.12.2023 29.12.2023 B.A.(Hons) Temporary DR
(MTS 2022)
SL/5897

234. Shri Shirsendu Das SC AJCBIBG 11.03.1996 06.12.2023 06.12.2023 B.A.(Hons) Temporary DR
(MTS 2022)
SL/5900

235. Ms. Tama Biswas SC AJCBIBG 17.05.1997 18.12.2023 18.12.2023 B.Sc.(Hons) Temporary DR
(MTS 2022)
SL/5933

236. Ms. Payal Rajak SC CNH 29.05.1995 05.12.2023 05.12.2023 M.A. Temporary DR
(MTS 2022)
SL/6096

237. Shri Soumen
Mondal

SC AJCBIBG 23.04.1994 06.12.2023 06.12.2023 B.Sc. Temporary DR
(MTS 2022)
SL/6128

238. Shri Sumeet Kumar OBC APRC 14.11.1994 20.12.2023 20.12.2023 B.Tech. Temporary DR
(MTS 2022)
SL/6156

239. Shri Shubham EWS AJCBIBG 18.05.1997 11.12.2023 11.12.2023 M.A. Temporary DR
(MTS 2022)
SL/6205

240. Shri Subhankar
Dhali

SC AJCBIBG 17.03.1996 06.12.2023 06.12.2023 B.A.(Hons) Temporary DR
(MTS 2022)
SL/6237

241. Ajay suresh UR SRC 23.09.1997 04.12.2023 04.12.2023 B.Sc. Temporary DR
(MTS 2022)
SL/6413

242. Shri Sushanta Seal OBC ERC 28.05.1994 04.12.2023 04.12.2023 M.A. Temporary DR
(MTS 2022)
SL/6428



243. Shri Mohan Kumar
R

OBC SRC 04.04.1993 15.12.2023 15.12.2023 B.E. Temporary DR
(MTS 2022)
SL/6505

244. Miss Sneha Biswas SC WRC 26.09.1991 22.12.2023 22.12.2023 B.Sc.
(Micro bio.)

Temporary DR
(SSC 2022)
SL/6680

245. Ms. Kalpana
Chanda

UR SRC 10.11.1997 21.12.2023 21.12.2023 B.Sc.(Hons) Temporary DR
(MTS 2022)
SL/6727

246. Shri Dibyendu Dutta EWS AJCBIBG 31.10.1996 18.12.2023 18.12.2023 B.Sc.(Hons) Temporary DR
(MTS 2022)
SL/6758

247. Shri Sudhanshu
Ranjan

EWS AJCBIBG 06.01.2000 18.12.2023 18.12.2023 B.Tech. Temporary DR
(MTS 2022)
SL/6840

248. Shri Shivraj Kumar OBC ERC 04.10.1999 15.12.2023 15.12.2023 B.Sc.(Hons) Temporary DR
(MTS 2022)
SL/6888

249. Shri Lokendra
Singha

OBC ERC 06.04.1998 03.01.2024 03.01.2024 B.E. Temporary DR
(MTS 2022)
SL/6901

250. Shri Franco Jose UR SRC 11.02.1996 04.12.2023 04.12.2023 B.Tech. Temporary DR
(MTS 2022)
SL/6905

251. Shri Anuj Prakash EWS AJCBIBG 10.12.1997 10.12.2023 10.12.2023 B.A.(Hons) Temporary DR
(MTS 2022)
SL/6917

252. Ms. Ardra Ponnari OBC SRC 16.09.1994 10.01.2024 10.01.2024 B.Tech. Temporary DR
(MTS 2022)
SL/6951

253. Shri Subodh Kumar EWS CNH 16.02.2002 18.12.2023 18.12.2023 H.S. Temporary DR
(MTS 2022)
SL/6960

254. Mr. Wasim Haider EWS AJCBIBG 26.12.1999 21.12.2023 21.12.2023 B.Sc.(Hons) Temporary DR
(MTS 2022)
SL/6984

255. Shri Kalidass K SC SRC 19.07.1991 14.12.2023 14.12.2023 B.E. Temporary DR
(MTS 2022)
SL/7018



256. Shri Pranav P UR SRC 08.04.1996 14.12.2023 14.12.2023 B.Tech Temporary DR
(MTS 2022)
SL/7137

257. Shri Aviral Singh EWS AJCBIBG 18.08.1998 26.12.2023 26.12.2023 H.S. Temporary DR
(MTS 2022)
SL/7327

258. Shri Rohit Kumar EWS AJCBIBG 11.03.2000 27.12.2023 27.12.2023 B.A.(Hons) Temporary DR
(MTS 2022)
SL/7385

259. Shri Ujjawal EWS AJCBIBG 10.07.2001 14.12.2023 14.12.2023 B.A.(Hons) Temporary DR
(MTS 2022)
SL/7468

260. Shri Neeraj Kumar EWS CNH 30.07.1998 19.12.2023 19.12.2023 B.Tech. Temporary DR
(MTS 2022)
SL/7496

261. Ms. Shreya Sinha EWS CNH 31.12.2000 25.01.2024 25.01.2024 B.A. (History) Temporary DR
(MTS 2022)
SL/7526

262. Shri Vishal Kumar EWS AJCBIBG 03.02.1998 21.12.2023 21.12.2023 B.Sc.(Hons) Temporary DR
(MTS 2022)
SL/7556

263. Ms. Jyoti Pal (VH) OBC(( AJCBIBG
(Re-dep.
BGIR)

06.11.2000 18.12.2023 18.12.2023 H.S. Temporary DR
(MTS 2022)
SL/8274

264. Shri Shubham
Kumar

EWS SRC 09.06.1997 28.12.2023 28.12.2023 B.A.(Hons) Temporary DR
(MTS 2022)
SL/8292

265. Ms. Julie Singh (VH) UR AJCBIBG
(Re-dep.
BGIR)

15.03.2003 18.12.2023 18.12.2023 H.S. Temporary DR
(MTS 2022)
SL/8298

266. Shri Kendo Tayeng ST APRC 25.06.1999 13.12.2023 13.12.2023 B.Sc. Temporary DR
(MTS 2022)
SL/8404

267. Shri Nitin Kumar SC NRC 05.06.1992 21.11.2023 21.11.2023 B.Sc. Temporary DR
(SSC 2022)
SL/8503

268. Shri Dipankar Roy SC ERC 23.07.1998 11.12.2023 11.12.2023 B.Sc.(Hons) Temporary DR
(MTS 2022)
SL/8582



269. Ms. Sudipta Mandal SC ERC 14.03.1998 20.12.2023 20.12.2023 M.A. Temporary DR
(MTS 2022)
SL/8807

270. Shri Buddha
Tamang

ST SHRC 14.07.1993 18.12.2023 18.12.2023 M.Sc. Temporary DR
(MTS 2022)
SL/8899

271. Ms. Bittu Kumari
(VH)

UR AZRC 15.08.2003 15.12.2023 15.12.2023 H.S. Temporary DR
(MTS 2022)
SL/9012

272. Shri Rohit Herenz ST AJCBIBG 09.10.1996 14.12.2023 14.12.2023 B.Sc. Temporary DR
(MTS 2022)
SL/9077

273. Shri Pintu Kumar ST AJCBIBG 10.10.2004 18.12.2023 18.12.2023 H.S. Temporary DR
(MTS 2022)
SL/9261

274. Shri Sourav Saren ST Hqrs.
(working
place CNH)

26.11.1994 11.12.2023 11.12.2023 B.Tech. Temporary DR
(MTS 2022)
SL/9273

275. Shri Ajit Rajuriya
(OH)

EWS AJCBIBG 24.03.1993 22.12.2023 22.12.2023 B.A. Temporary DR
(MTS 2022)
SL/9431

276. Shri Sant Kumar
(OH)

OBC Hqrs.(Worki
ng Place
Central
Library)

08.12.1999 18.12.2023 18.12.2023 B.Sc.(Botany) Temporary DR
(MTS 2022)
SL/9517

277. Shri Manjeet Kumar
(OH)

UR AJCBIBG
(Re-dep.
BGIR)

28.07.1998 15.12.2023 15.12.2023 Matriculation Temporary DR
(MTS 2022)
SL/9553

278. Ms. Tanushree Mudi ST Hqrs. 24.06.1999 04.12.2023 04.12.2023 B.Sc.(Hons) Temporary DR
(MTS 2022)
SL/9558

279. Shri Kunal Hembram ST Hqrs. 20.05.1993 27.12.2023 27.12.2023 B.Tech. Temporary DR
(MTS 2022)
SL/9625

280. Shri Motiram Oraon ST AJCBIBG 23.03.2001 14.12.2023 14.12.2023 B.Sc.(Hons) Temporary DR
(MTS 2022)
SL/9639

281. Shri Eric Kerketta ST AJCBIBG 20.01.1995 27.12.2023 27.12.2023 B.Tech. Temporary DR
(MTS 2022)
SL/9654



282. Shri Manikchand
Chaudhary (OH)

SC CRC 16.12.1992 26.12.2023 26.12.2023 B.A.(Hons) Temporary DR
(MTS 2022)
SL/9656

283. Shri Janbemo
Humtsoe

ST ERC 12.09.1991 04.12.2023 04.12.2023 M.A. Temporary DR
(MTS 2022)
SL/9660

284. Shri Neiphrezo
Ciesotsu

ST ERC 09.03.1998 04.12.2023 04.12.2023 B.A.(Hons) Temporary DR
(MTS 2022)
SL/9678

285. Shri Haukhankhual
Tungnung

ST ERC 20.01.1998 08.01.2024 08.01.2024 B.A. Temporary DR
(MTS 2022)
SL/9683

286. Shri Pankaj Kumar
(OH)

OBC CRC 01.02.1997 26.12.2023 26.12.2023 B.A.(Hons) Temporary DR
(MTS 2022)
SL/9699

287. Ms. Labani Kundu
(HH)

UR Hqrs. 18.02.1997 06.12.2023 06.12.2023 B.A. Temporary DR
(MTS 2022)
SL/10144

288. Shri Keshab Mondal
(HH)

UR ERC 11.01.1990 14.12.2023 14.12.2023 M.A. Temporary DR
(MTS 2022)
SL/10248

289. Shri Subhajyoti
Halder

UR ERC 03.03.1998 24.01.2024 24.01.2024 B. Tech Temporary DR
(MTS 2023)
SL/689

290. Shri Anuj Anand SC ERC 30.06.1993 18.01.2024 18.01.2024 M. Tech. Temporary DR
(MTS 2023)
SL/1415

291. Shri Jeevan UR AZRC 19.03.1996 03.12.2024 03.12.2024 10th Standard Temporary DR
(MTS 2022)
SL/4043


